
Jail Catalog
Call for current pricing.

415 South Ave.
Franklin, OH 45005
TOLL FREE

1-800-543-7960
Local 937-746-0521
24 Hour Fax - Order Anytime!
1-800-349-2133  or
937-746-0947
Email:  wfs45005@aol.com
Website: www.stephenscatalogs.com

NEW LOWER PRICES!
Prices lower than competitors on most items

Manufactured in
Franklin, Ohio 

USA 
All detention 

uniforms and jail 
mattresses!

Over 50 Years of Serving Our Customers



Mattress and Pillow Combined
Also Available with 

Clear Cover for Added Security
MADE

IN
USA

  Catalog #  Size  Price 
 

  1106 Blue Cover  25"x75"x5"  $49.95/EA
  1107 Blue Cover  30"x75"x5"  $53.95/EA
  1108 Blue Cover  36"x75"x4"  $69.95/EA
  1109 Blue Cover  36"x80"x4"  $72.95/EA
  1134 Clear Cover  25"x75"x5"  $49.95/EA
  1135 Clear Cover  30"x75"x5"  $53.95/EA
  1136 Clear Cover  36"x75"x4"  $69.95/EA
  1137 Clear Cover  36"x80"x4"  $72.95/EA
Note: End of mattress with enclosed pillow is additional 5” thick

• Eliminates need for 
separate pillow and 
pillowcase.

• Meets or exceeds 
flammability tests same 
as our Cell Safe Poly Core 
mattress.

• Constructed same as 
polyester mattress

Stephens 
New Mattress 

with Pillow Built In
Clear cover allows to 

see contraband



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 1    

The Core

The Cover

This Flame Resistant Mattress will self
extinguish once flame is removed.

The Core is made of 100% polyester densified batting. 
Manufactured by the latest process technology to 
create a new product that is superior physically and 
also meets various flammability test standards. The dense, 
highly resilient batting is used to achieve outstanding 
performance. The core is lightweight, moisture and 
mildew resistant. Non-allergenic and odor free. Resis- 
tant to common cleaning materials. 

The Cover is heavy duty 12.2 oz. vinyl in azure blue color. 
Cleans with a damp sponge and resists oil, dirt and grease. 
It is mildew and fungus proof. The cover meets the CPSC/
DOC Federal Standard: "Alternate Sampling Plan Number 
Four to FF472 Mattress ticking".

All seams are double needle sewn with #16 nylon thread. 
The lock stitch is used. Seams face inside on three sides of 
the mattress. Lip seam glued with a special adhesive to 
permanently bond seam together.

Meets or exceeds the following tests for flame resistance:

• California Technical Bulletin 117 Section C
• California Technical Bulletin  117 Section D Part I
• California Technical Bulletin 121
• California Technical Bulletin 129
• ASTM E-162 Radiant Panel
• ASTM E-662 Smoke Density 
• Federal Aviation Administration
• DOC Federal Flammability Standard FF-4-72
• DFR 1632, California TB106

Manufactured by Stephens, Inc.
Call for prices on custom sizes.

Also available now 
with clear cover for 

added security

Cell Safe Poly Core Mattress
MADE

IN
USA

 Catalog # Size Price 

 1090 Blue 25"x75"x5" $37.50/EA
 1091 Blue 30"x75"x5" $43.75/EA
 1092 Blue 36"x75"x4" $56.75/EA
 1093 Blue 36"x80"x4" $61.25/EA
 1130 Clear 25"x75"x5" $37.50/EA
 1131 Clear 30"x75"x5" $43.75/EA
 1132 Clear 36"x75"x4" $56.75/EA
 1133 Clear 36"x80"x4" $61.25/EA



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   2 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Cotton Core Mattress

Manufactured by Stephens, Inc.
Call for prices on custom sizes.

The cotton core mattress is made with fire resistant cotton 
batting. The core is 100% cotton, with 50/50 linters and pickers 
treated with boric acid. The cover is 12.2 oz. vinyl. The vinyl has 
a built in scrim for tear resistant. The vinyl resists oil, dirt, and 
grease. It is mildew and fungus proof. Cleans with a damp 
sponge and soap, or properly diluted disinfectant. All seams 
are double needle stitched with #16 nylon thread, lock stitch. 
Lip seam is glued with a special adhesive to permanently 
bond seam together. Vinyl is 17 mil thick.

Catalog # For Size Price

0975 #1000 mattress 25" x 75" x 4" $17.25 ea.
0984 #0956 mattress 25" x 75" x 4" $17.25 ea.
0976 #1001 mattress 30" x 75" x 4" $23.00 ea.

0971 #0957 mattress 30" x 75" x 4" $23.00 ea.

For Polyester Mattresses
1094 #1090 mattress 25" x 75" x 5" $17.75 ea.
1095 #1091 mattress 30" x 75" x 5" $23.50 ea.
1096 #1092 mattress 36" x 75" x 4" $31.50 ea.

1097 #1093 mattress 36" x 80" x 4" $33.00 ea.

Velcro tab closure available - add $2.00 ea.
 Other sizes available upon request.

For Cotton Core Mattresses

Recover those worn but usable
mattresses with a new cover.

Standard 12.2 oz. vinyl in an azure 
blue color. Cleans with a damp 

sponge. Resists oil, dust and grease. 
Mildew and fungus proof.

Open end - sewn on three sides.

Vinyl Replacement Mattress Covers

	 Catalog	#	 Size			 	 Price	
Blue Cover	 0956 25"x75"x4" $42.95
 0957 30"x75"x4" $48.95
Clear Cover 1000 25"x75"x4" $42.95
 1001 30"x75"x4" $48.95
WITH BUILT IN REVERSIBLE PILLOW
Blue Cover 1002 25"x75"x4" $54.95
 1003 30"x75"x4" $60.95
Clear Cover 1004 25"x75"x4" $54.95
 1005 30"x75"x4" $60.95

New

Meets	 or	 exceeds	 the	 following	 tests	 for	 fire	
resistance:
Naval Test NFPA267-98
California Technical Bulletin 117
California Technical Bulletin 121
California Technical Bulletin 129
ASTM E-162 Radiant Panel
ASTM E-662 Smoke Density
ASTM E-906 Ohio State University Rate of 
 Heat Release
DOC FF-4-72 Federal Flammability Standard
Federal Aviation Administration
16 CFR 1633 & 1632
U.L. Standard 1895

Available with built in double sided pillow. 
The pillow is built in for a reversible mattress.

MADE
IN

USA

MADE
IN

USA

New 

CottoN PAdS



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 3    

New

New

New

Toothbrushes
0506 Toothbrush, 30 tuft. $8.95/case
 2 3/4 inch (short) Ivory handle. 
 Cs wt: 2 pounds. Packaged 144/case

0060 Toothbrush, 30 tuft. $8.50/case
 Ivory handle. Cs wt: 2.5 pounds 
 Packaged 144/case

0140 Toothbrush, 46 tuft. $11.95/case
 Ivory handle. Cs wt: 3 pounds 
 Packaged 144/case 

1574 Toothpaste/Toothbrush  all-in-one unit 
 SmileSaver® Disposable Toothbrush is a compact
 mess free toothbrush with gel toothpaste built into the  
 unit. FDA approved. 
 Packaged 144/case $59.00/case

1586 Toothbrush, Security, white
 Cs. wt: 1.81 lbs.
 Packaged 144/case $22.95/case

1591 Toothbrush, No-Shank

 Ultimate safety toothbrush for high security areas 
 and suicide watches. Reusable.
 Packaged 100/case $59.50/case

Toothpaste

1585 Toothpaste, Single Use Packet, $42.95/case
 .28 oz. Clear
 Cs wt: 1.6 pounds
 Packaged 500/case

 

0133 Toothpaste, 0.6 oz., Clear $24.95/case
 Contains fluoride. Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 7.8 pounds in plastic tube.

1851 Toothpaste, 0.85 oz., Clear $27.90/case
 Contains fluoride. In plastic tube. 
 Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt:  9 pounds

1816 Toothpaste, 1.5 oz., Clear $39.95 /case
 Contains fluoride. Plastic tube.
 Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 15.4 pounds

0145 Toothpaste, 2.75 oz., Clear $59.95/case
 Contains fluoride. Plastic tube. 
 Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 28 pounds

Toothbrush Holder
 
1838 Clear Toothbrush Holder $19.50/case
 Two piece. Packaged 
 100/cs. Cs wt: 5.2 pounds

0150 Clear Toothbrush Cap $13.95/case
 Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 2.1 pounds

New

New

Lower Prices

Our	Gel	Toothpaste
Contains	Cavity	Fighting	Flouride

      Clear Toothpaste in clear tubes for added security
Toothpaste, Toothbrushes, Mouth Rinse



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   4 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Shave Cream
0184 Brushless Shave Cream $34.95/case
 0.6 oz., in tube. Cs. wt. 5.4 pounds. 
 Packaged 144/cs. 

1187 Brushless Shave Cream $42.75/case
 .85 oz., in tube. Cs. wt. 12 pounds. Clear 
 Packaged 144/cs. 

1862 Brushless Shave Cream $129.00/case
 3.0 oz., in tube. Packaged 144/cs. Clear 
 Cs. wt. 34.4 pounds 

1786 Brushless Shave Cream $13.95/case
 .125 oz., in single-use packet. 
 Packaged 200/cs. Cs. wt. 2.5 pounds 

1188 Shave Cream, 11 oz. $17.00/case
 In aerosol can. Packaged 12/cs.
 Cs wt: 11 pounds

 
After Shave
0553 Shave Cream, 1.5 oz. $89.90/case  
 In aerosol can. Packaged 144/cs. Cs wt: 22 pounds

Shaving Needs

“New, Clear tubes For Added Security”

Freshscent™

Personal Shaving
Needs

Razors
1587 Hi-Security Razor $99.95/case
 Packaged 500/cs. 
 Cs wt: 5.25 pounds

1575 Razors, Single Edge, Generic $31.95/case
 Packaged 500/cs. Cs wt: 6.2 pounds 
 Orange handles with clear cap 

1576 Razors, Double Edge, Generic $48.95/case
 Packaged 500/cs. Cs wt: 6.45 pounds
 Blue handles with clear cap 

0186 Razors, Single Edge, Bic® $16.95/case
 Sensitive skin. Packaged 120/cs.  
 Cs wt: 2 pounds 
 Gold handles with clear cap

0186-B Razors, Single Edge, Bic® $79.50/case  
 Sensitive skin. Packaged 720/cs.  
 Cs wt: 12 pounds 
 Gold handles with 
 clear cap

.

0186-L Razors, Single Edge, Bic® $99.95/case
 Sensitive skin. Packaged 1000/cs.
 Bulk loose pack
 Cs wt: 15 pounds

1592 New Razor $37.50/case
 Clear handle with clear plastic guard,
 Single edge. Packaged 500/cs.
 Cs. wt: 5.9 pounds

New

New

Lower Prices

New Items

Added

New



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 5    

Individually Wrapped Soap
0578 Soap, .5 oz. $53.95/case
 Individually wrapped. Packaged  
 1000/cs. Cs wt: 18.7 pounds

0563 Soap, .75 oz. $59.95/case
 Individually wrapped. Packaged  
 1000/cs. Cs wt: 41.9 pounds

1183 Soap, 1oz. $47.95/case
 Individually wrapped. Packaged  
 500/cs. Cs wt: 25 pounds

1293 Soap, 1.5 oz. $57.95/case
 Individually wrapped. Packaged  
 500/cs. Cs wt: 43.1 pounds

1279 Soap, 3 oz. $19.95/case
 Individually wrapped. Packaged  
 72/cs. Cs wt: 15 pounds

1880 Soap, 3 oz., Unwrapped, Facial $38.25/case
 Packaged at 144/case. 
 Cs wt: 26 pounds 

Soap Dish
1839 Soap dish w/hinged lid $22.95/case
 Holds up to 5 oz. bar. Clear color.  
 Packaged 100/cs. Cs wt: 7.9 pounds

Soaps/Soap Dishes
Lower Prices

New ItemsAdded

 Instant Hand Sanitizer 

 Our formula exceeds recommendations set by the 
CDC. Contains 70% ethyl alcohol. Kills germs with 
99.9% effectiveness. Contains Aloe Vera, Glycerin 
and Vitamin E. Clear Bottles.

1577 Instant Hand Sanitizer, 4 oz. $44.95/case 
 Packaged 60/cs. Cs wt: 17 pounds 

 1578 Instant Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz. Pump $59.95/case 
 Packaged 48/cs. Cs wt: 27 pounds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
 
 

Hand Lotion
1857 Hand Lotion, .35 oz. $8.95/case
 In single-use packet.  
 Packaged 100/cs. Cs. wt: 3.5 pounds

1856 Hand Lotion, 2 oz. $34.95/case
 Packaged 96/cs. Cs wt: 15 pounds 

1180 Hand Lotion, 4 oz. $22.50/case
 Packaged 60/cs. Cs wt: 18 pounds 

 
Hand & Body Wash
1177 Liquid Soap, 2 oz. $31.75/case
 Packaged 96/cs. Cs wt: 21 pounds

1178 Liquid Soap, 4 oz. $37.99/case
 Packaged 60/cs. Cs wt: 29 pounds

Nail Care Products Metal 
Fingernail & Toenail Clippers

 Item Description Package Price
1593 Fingernail  6 per case $2.30/case
1594 Toenail 6 per case $4.25/case



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   6 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Shampoos

 1871 Shampoo & Body Bath, 8 oz.  $24.95/case
 “Tearless” formula.
 Packaged 36/cs. Cs wt: 22 pounds

1872 Shampoo & Body Bath, 16 oz.  $16.95/case
 “Tearless” formula.
 Packaged 12/cs.  Cs wt: 15 pounds

 
0636 Shampoo & Body Bath,   $36.95/case
 128 oz. (gallon size) 
 Mild “Tearless” formula. 
 Packaged 4 gallons/cs. 
 Cs wt: 35 pounds.  
   
 
 
 

1598 Shampoo, Shave Gel, Body Wash $59.00/case  
 All-In-One. In single use packet.. Packaged 1000/case.
 Cs wt. 22 pounds.

Shampoo
1791 Shampoo & Body Bath, .35 oz. $6.95/case
 In single-use packet. “Tearless” 
 formula. Packaged 100/case 
 Cs wt: 3 pounds

1256 Shampoo With Conditioner,  $8.95/case 
 .25 oz. Packets
 Packaged 100/cs. Cs wt: 2.12 pounds 

0149 Shampoo & Body Bath, 2 oz. $26.65/case
 “Tearless” formula. Packaged 96/cs.  
 Cs wt: 17 pounds 
 Now in Clear Bottles For Security

1782 Shampoo & Body Bath, 4 oz. $25.95/case
 “Tearless” formula. Packaged 60/cs. 
 Cs wt: 19 pounds 
 Now in Clear Bottles For Security

	 Shampoo,	Shave	Gel	and
	 Body	Wash	All-In-One	
 A time and space saver, leaves skin feeling nourished. 
 Gentle formula with refreshing peppermint fragrance.
1588 2 oz. Packaged 96/cs. Cs wt: 16 lbs. $30.25/case
1589 4 oz. Packaged 60/cs. Cs wt: 19 lbs. $29.95/case

New

New 
Item

Freshscent™

Hair Care

Lower Prices

FreshscentTM	Shampoo	&	Conditioner 
Shampoo & Conditioner in one, leaving 
hair clean, soft and manageable.

FreshscentTM	All-in-One	Shampoo,	
Shave	Gel	&	Body	Wash
Three great products all in one bottle!



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 7    

Shampoos/Conditioners/ 
Mouth Rinse

Combs
0123 Comb, Black, 5'' $3.95/case
 Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 1.6 pounds

 

0123-B Comb, Black, 5'' $38.50/case
 Packaged 2160/cs. 
 Cs wt: 23.1 pound

0127 Wide Mini Pic, Black, 5'' $1.50/case
 Packaged 12/cs. 
 Cs wt: .33 pounds

 

0127-B Wide Mini Pic, Black, 5'' $43.20/case
 Packaged 576/cs. 
 Cs wt: 16 pounds

1868 Handle Comb, Black, 6.5'' $1.40/case
 Packaged 12/cs. 
 Cs wt: .33 pounds

 

1868-B Handle Comb, Black, 6.5'' $51.00/case
 Packaged 720/cs. 
 Cs wt: 19 pounds

0128 Handle Comb, Black, 8.5'' $2.50/case
 Packaged 12/cs. 
 Cs wt .75 pounds

 

0128-B Handle Comb, Black, 8.5'' $61.00/case
 Packaged 432/cs. 
 Cs wt: 28 pounds

Brushes 

0634 Hair Brush, Adult $5.50/case
 Ivory Color, Standard Bristles 
 Packaged 12/cs. 
 Cs wt: 1 pounds

 

0634-B Hair Brush, Adult $110.00/case
 Ivory Color, Standard Bristles  
 Packaged 288/cs. 
 Cs wt: 24 pounds

1873  Block Style Hair Brush $10.95/case
 Hard Plastic Oval Brush With 
 No Handle, Nylon Tufted Bristles. 
 Packaged 12/cs. 
 Cs wt: 2 pounds  

Combs & Hair Brushes

Lice Treatment & Combs
1008 Lice Control Treatment, 1 gal. $51.00/gallon 
 Safe, non-toxic multi-enzyme 
 treatment made from natural 
 vegetable extracts.
 Effective on lice and nits. 
 Non-foaming.
 Packaged 1 gallon/cs.  
 Cs. wt: 10 pounds

1007 Lice Combs $1.65/dozen
 Great to use with the Lice Treatment 
 to get rid of lice problems
 Packaged 12/cs  
 Cs wt: .15 pounds
 

Hair Conditioner 

1859 Hair Conditioner, 2 oz. $23.50/case
 Packaged 96/cs.  
 Cs wt: 16 pounds

1179 Hair Conditioner, 4 oz. $23.50/case
 Packaged 60/cs. Cs wt: 18 pounds 

Mouth Rinse
1858 Mouth Rinse, 2 oz. $27.50/case
 Non-alcoholic formula. 
 Packaged  96/cs. 
 Cs wt: 16 pounds

1181 Mouth Rinse, 4 oz. $21.95/case
 Non-alcoholic formula. 
 Packaged 60/cs. 
 Cs wt: 19 pounds

 
FreshmintTM	Mouthwash 
Alcohol-Free, helps mouth
feel fresh!



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   8 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Deodorants & Anti-Perspirants

0638 Anti-Perspirant/Deodorant, 1.5 oz $32.90/case
 Roll-on, Packaged 96/cs.
 Cs. wt: 15 pounds

1248 Pump Spray, Anti Perspirant $56.90/case
 Deodorant, 4 oz. 
 Packaged 48/cs. Cs wt: 23 pounds (not shown)

 
 
 
 
 
 

1266 Stick Deodorant, .5 oz. $49.95/case
 Clear container. Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 8.25 pounds 
 New Clear Bottles for Added Security

1255 Stick Deodorant, 1.6 oz. $83.00/case
 Clear container. Packaged 144/cs. 
 Cs wt: 23.1 pounds 
 New Clear Bottles for Added Security

1879 Single Use Deodorant, .12 oz. $11.90/case
 Packaged 200/cs. 
 Cs wt: 2 pounds 

Personal Hygiene

      Weight
Catalog # Packed  Product Case Price Per

    Individually Wrapped Maxi -Pad
 1267 288  Sanitary  Napkins  $20.90 case 7 lbs.
    Powder free, beltless with adhesive strip.
    Individually Wrapped
 1291 500  Tampons $55.95 case 6 lbs.

Great

New Lower

Prices!

Cat.	#	 Packed	 Product	 Case	Price	 Wgt.	 	

1268 288 Maxi Pads $23.90 7 lbs. 
  with wings.  
  Individually 
  Wrapped 
  Powder Free 
  with adhesive strip

1269 396 Panty Liners $19.90 3 lbs. 
  22 liners per 
  package, 18 
  package per case 
  396 liners per case



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 9    

Stock	Kit	Includes:
0083
Toothpaste, .60 oz.
Toothbrush, 30 tufts
Razor, disposable single blade
Shampoo, 2 fl. oz.
Deodorant, stick, .50 oz.
Shave	Cream, .6 oz.
Soap, .50 oz., wrapped
Comb, 5" unbreakable

Minimum	Order	of
144	each	on
Custom	Kits

for	efficient	inmate	hygiene,
saves	time	and	money

Custom	Kits	-	0083-C 
Can	contain	any	combination	

of	the	following	items:

Catalog #	 Price

1878 $49.95 case

Toilet Paper is soft, 
absorbent, yet durable 
- so it won't fall apart. 

White, 2 ply, 500 sheets 
per roll. Packed 96 rolls 

per case.

Hygiene	Kits

Cat.#	 Item	 Price

0123 Comb 5" .07 ¢
1868 Comb 6 1/2" with handle .15 ¢
1266 Deodorant, stick .50 oz. .57 ¢
0634 Hair Brush 7 1/2" .49 ¢
0127 Hair Pick 5" .26 ¢
1575 Razor, disposable, single blade .16 ¢
1791 Shampoo, body bath packets, .35 oz. .12 ¢
1256 Shampoo packet with conditioner, .25 oz. .15 ¢
0149 Shampoo bottle, 2 oz. .39 ¢
0184 Shave Cream tube, plastic, 0.6 oz. .42 ¢
0578 Soap, .50 oz. wrapped .10 ¢
1293 Soap, 1.50 oz., wrapped .20 ¢
0060 Toothbrush, 30 tufts .13 ¢
0506 Toothbrush, 30 tufts, short .14 ¢
0140 Toothbrush, 46 tufts .15 ¢
0133 Toothpaste, clear plastic tube .60 oz. Refreshmint .25 ¢
1851 Toothpaste, clear plastic tube .85 oz. Freshmint .29 ¢

Toilet	Paper$199	ea.	

We're Not Just Fast.
We're Good.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   10 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Writing Supplies

	 	 	 	 	 1	 Weight
Catalog	#	 Packed	 Product	 Size	 	Case	Price	 Per	Case

 1276 12 pads Legal pads 5x8 $6.25 case 5 lbs.
 1277 12 pads Legal Pads 8 1/2x11 $9.95 case 6 lbs.

    

Yellow ruled pad with chipboard backing. Perforated sheets for easy sheet removal.
50 sheets per pad/12 pads per case.

Sanford® 
Giant Pencil 
Sharpener
Multi-hole, 
manual crank.
Table or Wall 
Mount

Pencil
Sharpener

Catalog # Price

1596 $24.90/each

Pencils
0709  3.5" Sharpened Golf Pencils $5.95/gross
 Packaged 1 gross per case.  
 Cs wt. 1 pound

1278 #2 Lead Pencils with erasers $9.95/case
 Packaged 120/case 
 Cs wt: 2 pound

1600 Security Pens, No Shank, $6.60/case 
 Flexible, Ultra-light
 Packaged 12/case Cs wt: .2 pounds 
 

 

1601 Security Pencils $35.00/case 
 Flexible, 3.5" long
 Packaged 144/case Cs wt: 1.35 pounds

 Ruled Paper

Property Bags and Pouches
Inmate Property Bags

  Size 30" H x 20" W x 4" Gusset.
  Overall Height 35"
   Mesh with double bottom.
   2 Outside pockets.
   Tension Strap
   Chrome pants hanger 
   and hook. 

Catalog # Price

1605 $24.95/each

 Valuable Pouches

 Size 9" x 12"
 Brass locking zipper.
 Clear Nylon scrim.

Catalog # Price

1606 $8.95/each



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 11    

Hair Clipper Sets
Conair® 10 Piece Haircut Kit.

Barbershop results. Powerful 
clipper comes fully 
equipped with stainless 
steel blades, 4 cutting 
guide attachment combs, 
barber comb and scissors, 
blade guard, cleaning 
brush, and oil to ensure 
that the unit stays  at top 
operating efficiency.

Catalog # Price

1595 $22.95/each

Coffee
Single Packet Coffee
Select 100% Columbian freeze dried, 
single packets.
1000/case

Catalog # Price

0016 $99.50/case

Clippercide®	
Hair	Clipper	Spray

Item# Size Package Price
1602 12oz. can 12/case $95.00/cs

• 5 in 1 Formula – 
Disinfects, lubricates, 
cleans, cools  
and anti-rust.

• Kills bacteria, germs, 
fungus, viruses and 
tuberculosis.

• Lubricates clippers for  
smoother running.

Strong, tough rawhide •net w/ drawstring.
Sold per dozen only.

Laundry	Bags

  	 Price
	 Catalog	#	 Color	 Size	 Per	Dozen
 1813 White 24" x 36" $47.25
 Blue 24'' x 36'' $59.95
 Red 24'' x 36'' $59.95
 1812 White 15'' x 20'' $29.95
 Blue 15'' x 20'' $34.95
 Red 15'' x 20'' $34.95
 0991 White 18'' x 30'' $36.95
 Blue 18'' x 30'' $45.95
 Red 18'' x 30'' $45.95
 1827 Barrel Lock Closure  $6.95 doz.

Lower Prices



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   12 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Towels

	Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

0965 twin sheet  $42.95/dozen
0519 sheet  $55.95/dozen 
 66" x 104"
0968 fitted sheet  $55.95/dozen 
 30'' x 75'' x 6''
0969 fitted sheet  $65.95/dozen 
 36'' x 80'' x 5''

Sheets
Flat sheets for 

institutional mattresses. 
First quality.

  No iron poly/cotton 
blend. Bleached. 

White, T130.  
Great Quality

Linens

Cotton terry cloth.  Size: 20" x 40".
Shipped compressed to save on freight.......wash to fluff

All items show in stock for immediate shipment

25" mattress cover also fits 24" mattress. 
Other colors available upon request.
Velcro tab closure available - add $2.00 ea.

• Open end 
• Slip on Cover
• Machine wash 
• Color: Off-White

• Protects mattress 
• Keep mattress clean
• Poly/Cotton twill  
• Fits 3", 4" or 5" mattress

Catalog #	 Matt.	Desc.	 Size	 Price

1098 Polyester Mattress 25" x 75" x 5" $12.95 ea.

1099 Polyester Mattress 30" x 75" x 5" $19.95 ea.

1088 Polyester Mattress 36" x 75" x 4" $22.95 ea.

1089 Polyester Mattress 36" x 80" x 4" $22.95 ea.

Poly/Cotton	Mattress	Covers

FIRST	QUALITY

After washingBefore washing	➢

Catalog #	 Desc.	 	 Price

0086 light weight  $16.95/dozen

0061 medium weight  $19.50/dozen

COLORED	TOWELS
1490 brown towels  $30.95/dozen 
 20"x40", light weight

1492 medium blue towels $30.95/dozen 
 20"x40", medium weight

 

Washcloths
Medium weight cotton terry cloth. White only. Size: 12" x 12". 

Catalog #	 Desc.	 	 Price

0062 First Quality  $3.25/dozen

COLORED	WASHCLOTHS
1491 brown washcloths  $5.25/dozen 
 12"x12"

1493 medium blue washcloths $5.25/dozen 
 12"x12"

Lower 

PrICeS

Pillowcases
First Quality standard size. White only.

Catalog #		 		 Price

0966   $14.95 dz.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 13    

	 Catalog	#	 						Price

 1015  $10.95 each

Durable	Prison	Blanket
Combination of Poly/Acrylic/Cotton. Strong, dura-
ble , heavy weight construction with soft, fluff finish.
Hemmed all four sides. Fire resistat, gray with blue 
striping. Size 66"x90"

100 % cotton. 66" x 90", 
2.5 lbs. each.

Blankets
Fire	Retardant

Polyester	Blankets
100 % polyester. 72" x 90"

Overedge Stitching. 
Navy color. 2 lbs. each.

Wool	Blankets
Machine
Washable	

All	Blankets	Are	First	Quality

1st	Quality
Deluxe
Grade

	 Catalog	#	 						Price

 1016  $11.95 each

Catalog	#	 Color	 Price

0897 White $9.50 each
0899 White, Snagless $10.95 each
0888 Natural, Snagless $16.95 each
0885 Rose, Snagless $16.95 each
0886 Blue, Snagless $16.95 each

New
CoLorS

Thermal	Blankets	White	&	Colors

Snagless	Blanket

Serge
Stitched

50% Wool Loom Woven Blankets.
Wash and dry well.

Gray, 3.5 pounds, 66" x 84"

	 Catalog	#	 						Price

     0883  $14.95 each

80% Wool Loom Woven Blankets.
Gray, 3.75 pounds, 62" x 80"

	 Catalog	#	 						Price

     0894  $19.95 each



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   14 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Hi-Puff	Chem-Soft
Polyester	Fiberfill

Recover	those	worn	but	usable	pillows	with	a	new	cover.

Open end - sewn on three sides.
Velcro tab closure available - add $1.00 ea.

                                           

Catalog	#0974

$4.95	each

COVER: Flame-retardant, Chem-soft Microvent
vinyl. White only.
CORE: Flame-retardant 100% polyester fiberfill.                                    

* Antibacterial
* Non-Allergenic
* Self-Deodorizing
* Stain Resistant
* Wear & Tear Resistant
* No Laundering Required

* Wipes Clean w/Soap & Water.
* Size: 20" x 26"
* Weight: 1.5 lbs.

Catalog	#1900

$78.00	case	of	12	(6.50 ea.)

FLAME	RETARDANT	PILLOWS

COVER:	Flame-retardant, Staph-Chek Microvent
vinyl. Light blue only.
CORE:	Flame-retardant 100% polyester fiberfill.                                    

Staph-Chek	Microvent
Polyester	Fiberfill

* Antibacterial
* Non-Allergenic
* Self-Deodorizing
* Stain Resistant
* Wear & Tear Resistant

* No Laundering Required
* Wipes Clean w/Soap & Water.
* Size: 20" x 12" x 5"
* Weight: 1.7 lbs.
* Double
 Stitching

Catalog	#1907

$5.99	each

Cotton	Core
COVER: Flame-retardant, light blue Staph-Chek 
Micro-vent soft vinyl.
CORE: Flame-resistant high grade 100% cotton filling,
treated with 11% boric acid. 
                                           
* Antibacterial
* Non-Allergenic
* Self-Deodorizing
* Stain Resistant
* Wear & Tear Resistant

* No Laundering Required
* Wipes Clean w/Soap & Water.
* Size: 17" x 25"
* Weight: 3.5 lbs. Catalog	#0959

$6.50	each

Vinyl	Replacement	Pillow	Covers

Catalog	#1900	

• Herculite Staph-Check non-toxic fabric • Flame resistant  
Durable, lightweight, resist wear and tear •  Antibacterial  •

Stain resistant  • antistatic • Odor resistant

MADE
IN

USA

MADE
IN

USA



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 15    

Translucent	Shower	Curtain
• Provide privacy yet maintain security
• Choose one of the following:

• Herculite Staph-Check non-toxic fabric • Flame resistant  
Durable, lightweight, resist wear and tear •  Antibacterial  •

Stain resistant  • antistatic • Odor resistant

Hookless
Catalog #	 Size	 Price

 0124-H 36" x 78" $16.95 each
 0176-H 36" x 82" $17.50 each
 0177-H 62" x 82" $32.95 each
 0125-H 72" x 78" $31.95 each

Grommets
Catalog #	 Size	 Price

 0124 36" x 78" $16.95 each
 0176 36" x 82" $17.50 each
 0177 62" x 82" $32.95 each
 0125 72" x 78" $31.95 each

Tan	Shower	
Curtain

Shower	Hooks
Plastic.

 Catalog #	 Price
 1814-P $4.95doz.

Combined	Translucent/	
Tan	Shower	Curtain

Translucent on the top half, and solid tan on the bottom half. Provides additional 
privacy yet still maintains security. Choose one of the following: Brass grommets for 
shower hooks, Hookless - Rustproof snaps snap over shower rod.

• Tan Color
• Choose one of
 the following:
• Brass grommets for
 shower hooks
• Hookless - 
 Rustproof
 snaps snap 

over shower rod 

Hookless
Catalog #	 Size	 Price

 1553 36" x 78" $20.95 each
 1554 36" x 82" $21.95 each
 1555 62" x 82" $37.95 each
 1556 72" x 78" $35.95 each

Grommets
Catalog #	 Size	 Price
 1549 36" x 78" $20.95 each
 1550 36" x 82" $21.95 each
 1551 62" x 82" $37.95 each
 1552 72" x 78" $35.95 each

• Brass grommets for shower hooks
• Hookless - Rustproof snaps snap over shower rod 

Hookless
Catalog #	 Size	 Price
 1309-H 36" x 78" $16.95 each
 1310-H 36" x 82" $17.50 each
 1311-H 62" x 82" $32.95 each
 1312-H 72" x 78" $31.95 each

Grommets
Catalog #	 Size	 Price
 1309 36" x 78" $16.95 each
 1310 36" x 82" $17.50 each
 1311 62" x 82" $32.95 each
 1312 72" x 78" $31.95 each

Institutional	Shower	Curtains

Provide	privacy	yet
maintain	security

Rubbermaid
Bath	Mats

Safti-grip mats. 16" x 28".
White only.

 Catalog #	 Price

 0372 $14.99 ea.

 0373 14"x24" $13.99 ea.

Custom Curtains 
Available Upon 

request



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   16 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Shirts
V-neck workshirts. No buttons. One left breast pocket. 
(Lower left side on ladies shirts). Round neck for ladies avail-
able upon request.   Ladies	#3017

DETENTION	UNIFORMS

Pants
Slip on work pants. Elastic wasitband. Mock fly. No pockets 
or strings. Snap fly available for an additional $.50 per pair.
Ladies	#3018

Larger	Sizes	Available	Upon	Request

New	
“Denim”
Detention	Pants
Now	available.
Striping	can	be	

added	for	
additional	

cost.

Cost for Silk Screening • All quantities • $.75 each • No charge for new screens.
All Seams Are Triple Needle Stitched For Durability, Higher 

Quality And Longer Lasting Life with Dual Duty White Thread.
HEAVY	WEIGHT	INDUSTRIAL	LAUNDRY	FINISH	FABRIC.	•	FIRST	QUALITY	WORKMANSHIP,	MADE	IN	USA.

Manufactured in
Franklin, ohio, USA

Call for Prices on 
Larger Sizes

	 Shirts	-	Catalog	#3015	-	Mens	 Catalog	#3017	-	Ladies
	 SXL	 2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL	 12XL	 14XL

  $7.15 $7.50 7.90 $8.35 $8.75 $9.25 $12.25 $14.75 $15.95 $16.25 $17.25 $18.25

	 Shirts	-	Catalog	#3015	-	Mens	 Catalog	#3017	-	Ladies
	 SXL	 2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL	 12XL	 14XL
  $7.15 $7.50 7.90 $8.35 $8.75 $9.25 $12.25 $14.75 $15.95 $16.25 $17.25 $18.25

	 Pants	-	Catalog	#3016	-	Mens	 Catalog	#3018	-	Ladies
	 	 S-2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL	 12XL	 14XL

   $9.25 $10.50 $10.50 $10.50 10.50 $13.65 $16.75 $17.35 $17.35 $18.50 $19.50 

	 Pants	-	Catalog	#3016	-	Mens	 Catalog	#3018	-	Ladies	
	 	 S-2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL	 12XL	 14XL

   $9.25 $10.50 $10.50 $10.50 10.50 $13.65 $16.75 $17.35 $17.35 $18.50 $19.50

Navy
3015-NA / 3017-NA

White
3015-WH / 3017-NA

Spruce Green
3015-SP / 3017-SP

Khaki
3015-KH / 3017-KH

Charcoal
3015-CH / 3017-CH

Medium Blue
3015-MB / 3017-MB

Light Gray
3015-LG / 3017-LG

Brown
3015-BR / 3017-BR

Orange
3015-OR / 3017-OR

Red
3015-RE / 3017-RE

Gold
3015-GO / 3017-GO

Neon Green
3015-NG / 3017-NG

Bright Yellow
3015-YE / 3017-YE

Navy
3016-NA / 3018-NA

White
3016-WH / 3018-NA

Spruce Green
3016-SP / 3018-SP

Khaki
3016-KH / 3018-KH

Charcoal
3016-CH / 3018-CH

Medium Blue
3016-MB / 3018-MB

Light Gray
3016-LG / 3018-LG

Brown
3016-BR / 3018-BR

Orange
3016-OR / 3018-OR

Red
3016-RE / 3018-RE

Gold
3016-GO / 3018-GO

Neon Green
3016-NG / 3018-NG

Bright Yellow
3016-YE / 3018-YE



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 17    

Black/White
Orange/White
Green/White
Red/White	
Blue/White	
Yellow/White

Catalog	#3098	Shirts
Catalog	#3099	Pants

Polyester/cotton twill. Industrial laundry finish fabric. V-neck slip-on work shirts. No 
buttons. One left breast pocket. Raglan short sleeves for ease of movement. Square bottom. Pants are 
slip-on style. Elastic waistband. No pockets. All seams are triple needle stitched with dual-duty thread. 

All points of strain are bartacked and reinforced. Full cut pattern. 
All seams to be sewn in white thread. Sizes Small-10 X-Large. Larger sizes available with special order. 

Please call for details. Please specify color when ordering.

Silk screening is available 
on all our clothing.

All quantities $.75 each
No charge for new 

screens

 SIZES	 S-XL	 2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL

 SHIRTS $7.50 $8.10 $9.25 $9.75 $10.50 $10.75 $12.95 $14.50 $16.25 $18.50

 PANTS $9.95 $10.30 $11.85 $12.50 $13.55 $14.75 $16.95 $17.95 $22.80 $25.25

 HATS $2.00 each - one size fits all

Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

TRIPLE STITCHED 
FOR HIGHER

QUALITY,
DURABILITY,
AND LONGER

LASTING

Unisex	Striped	Detention	Uniforms

LOWER

COMPETITIVE

PRICES

NEW
COLORS

Manufactured in
Franklin, ohio, USA

Now  

 Also Available

Blue/White Stripe



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   18 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

COVERALLS

Snap front closure with rustproof nickel plated brass snaps. One left breast pocket. Raglan short sleeves for ease of 
movement. No side openings. All seams triple stitched in white dual duty thread. All points of strain are bartacked 
and reinforced. Elastic waistband. Add $.50 per each coverall for velcro closure.

CoSt For SILk-SCreeNING — ALL qUANtItIeS - $.75 eACh —
No ChArGe For New SCreeNS 

ALL SeAMS Are trIPLe NeedLe StItChed For dUrAbILIty, hIGher qUALIty 
AND LONGER LASTING LIFE.

HEAVY WEIGHT INDUSTRIAL LAUNDRY FINISH FABRIC.
FIRST QUALITY WORKMANSHIP, MADE IN USA.

	Catalog	#0511	 	 S-XL	 2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL

  $17.35 $18.90 $20.25 $21.65 $22.90 $23.90 $24.95 $26.65 $27.25 $28.25

   

 

	Catalog	#0511	 	 S-XL	 2XL	 3XL	 4XL	 5XL	 6XL	 7XL	 8XL	 9XL	 10XL

  $18.95 $20.35 $21.50 $22.95 $24.25 $25.50 $26.90 $28.15 $28.25 $29.30

Triple	Needle	Stitched	with
Six-thread	Safety	Stitch.

Manufactured in
Franklin, ohio, USA

Call for Prices on 
Larger Sizes

Blue/White Stripe
0511-BW

Navy
0511-NA

White
0511-WH

Khaki
0511-KH

Charcoal
0511-CH

Medium Blue
0511-MB

Light Gray
0511-LG

Brown
0511-BR

Spruce Green
0511-SP

Khaki
0511-KH

Charcoal
0511-CH

Gold
0511-GO

Bright Yellow
0511-YE

Neon Green
0511-NG

Orange
0511-OR

Red
0511-RE

Yellow/White Stripe
0511-BW



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 19    

Shorts

Walking	Shorts, triple stitched, no pockets, no strings, 9" inseam

Walking	Shorts

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

3040 S-2XL $5.50 ea.  
 3 XL-6 XL $6.50 ea.
 7 XL-10 XL $11.50 ea.

•Polyester Cotton Twill 
• Sizes S-10 XL •Full cut 
patterns • White Thread 
• Elastic Waist

Colors to choose from (see page 16 for colors shown)

• Orange
• Med. Blue 
• Charcoal 
• Khaki

• Gold 
• Red
• Navy
• Lt. Grey

• Yellow
• White
• Brown
• Spruce Green

• Black/White Stripe
• Orange/White Stripe
• Red/White Stripe  
• Green/White Stripe

Gym	Shorts, no pockets, no strings, 9" inseam

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

3038 S-2XL $5.95 ea.  
 3 XL-6 XL $6.95 ea.
 7 XL-10 XL $12.50 ea.

Slip-On	
Dress

Polyester/Cotton. 
Raglan short 

sleeves. Double
stitched 

patch pocket 
with slash opening. 

Prices are for 
Small – X-Large. 

Sizes available up 
to 10XL. 

Call for pricing.

Catalog#	 Price

3023 $10.95 each

Catalog #	 Price

3065 $14.50 each

For	colors	available	on	Slip-on	Dresses	and	Maternity	Dresses,	see	page	18

Women's	Dresses

Maternity	
Dress

Polyester/Cotton. 
Slip-over design. 
Crew neck. Short 
Sleeve. Double 
stitched patch 
pocket w/slash 

opening. Prices are 
for Small – X-Large. 

Sizes available 
up to 10XL.

Call for pricing.

New
Lower PrICeS

triple Stitched

for durability,

Longer Lasting, &

higher quality

Manufactured in
Franklin, ohio, USA



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   20 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Color	T-Shirts

Indigo blue denim, Solid brass 
zipper. Heavy-duty bartack at all 
stress points.  Specify waist size.  

Sizes 28 - 64. Even sizes only.

Denim	Jeans Catalog #	 Size	 Price

3035 -32 '' Inseams 28-42 $12.95 pr.
 44-50 $14.95 pr.
 52-54 $18.50 pr.
 56-64 $18.95 pr.
3036 -34 '' Inseams 30-42 $14.95 pr.
 44-50 $16.95 pr.
3037 -36 '' Inseams 30-42 $15.95 pr.
 44-50 $17.95 pr.

Catalog #	 Price
3554 $30.95 dz.
 

Poncho
Universal size PVC Poncho with attached 

hood. Comes in its own 
compact carrying case. 52" wide x 80" 

long. Non-corroding snaps. 
Sold in packs of 12 only. 

Specify	Clear,	Orange,	or	OD	Green Catalog #	 Price

3077 $15.50 dz.

 

Available
in White

Catalog #	 Size	 Price	each	 Size	 Price	each

3078 S-XL $4.45  6XL $9.95

 XXL $5.95  7XL $10.95

 3XL $6.95  8XL $11.95

 4XL $7.95  9XL $12.95

 5XL $8.95  10XL $13.95

 

First	Quality.
Crew Neck.  Colors: orange, black, navy, red, grey, forest green, 
kelly green, royal blue, purple, yellow, safety green and brown.

Sizes: Small - 10XL

orange navy red grey forest kelly

royal purple yellow
safety 
green brown black

100% acrylic. One color
per dozen only. Navy, 
black, white, orange, 
green or grey.

Knit	Watch	Cap

other Colors 

Available 

Upon 

request



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 21    

Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 Size	 	 	 	Price

3075 S-XL $8.95 ea. 6XL $14.95 ea.

 2XL $9.95 ea. 7XL $15.95 ea.

 3XL $11.95 ea. 8XL $16.95 ea.

 4XL $11.95 ea. 9 XL $17.95 ea.

 5XL $13.95 ea. 10 XL $18.95 ea.

Catalog# Size Price Size Price

3076 S-XL $10.95 ea. 6XL $16.95 ea.

 2XL $12.95 ea. 7XL $17.95 ea.

 3XL $13.95 ea. 8XL $18.95 ea.

 4XL $14.95 ea. 9XL $19.95 ea.

 5XL $15.95 ea. 10XL $20.95 ea.

First	Quality.
50% cotton, 50% polyester. 
Elastic waistband 
w/removable drawstring.

Sizes:  Small - 10X-Large.

See available colors 
in chart below.
(Larger sizes are open leg at  
bottom of leg.)

"Chill	Buster"	-	
Made	in	USA.
Hooded sweatshirt 
with muff pocket. 
50% cotton, 50% 
polyester.
Raglan long sleeves. 
Drawstring Hood.
Colors: Black, navy, 
dk. green, grey,
Blaze Orange  or New Lime Green - 
(100% acrylic outer) - Sizes: Small - 7X-Large.

First	Quality. 50% cotton, 50% polyester. 
Raglan long sleeves. Shrink-resist fabric.

See available colors in chart below.
Sizes: Small - 10X-Large.

Sweatsuits

Fantastic
New Lower

Prices

Thermal	Zippered	Jacket

Catalog# Size Price Size Price

3082 S-XL $39.95 ea. 5XL $53.95 ea.

 2XL $42.95 ea. 6XL $57.95 ea.

 3XL $44.95 ea. 7XL $63.95 ea.

 4XL $46.95 ea. 

First	Quality.
Crew Neck.  Colors: orange, black, navy, red, grey, forest green, 
kelly green, royal blue, purple, yellow, safety green and brown.

Sizes: Small - 10XL

Cost	for	Silk-Screening	—	All	quantities	-	$.75	each	—
No	charge	for	new	screens

SweatpantsSweatshirts

orange navy red
athletic
heather forest royal brown black white

	Catalog #	 Size	 Price

2745 S-XL $16.95 ea.
 2XL $19.95 ea.
 3XL $21.95 ea.
 4XL $23.95 ea.
 5XL $25.95 ea.
Black & Navy Only 6XL $37.95 ea.

Nylon	Warm-Up
Jacket	Flannel	
Lined

100% DuPont nylon taffeta shell with 
flannel lining. Slash pockets, raglan 
sleeves, front snaps & drawstring 
waist. Water repellent & machine 
washable. Sizes: Small - XXX-Large. 
4XL & 5X.

Specify:	black,	
red,	brown,	navy,		
royal	blue,	
kelly	green,	
orange,	gold,	
maroon,	
white,	purple,	
tan	or	dark	green

other Colors 

Available 

Upon request



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   22 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
3049 S-XL $16.95 doz.

 2XL-3XL $19.95 doz.

 4XL-7XL $21.50 doz.

 8XL-11XL $23.50 doz.

3049-G S-XL $18.95 doz.

 2XL-3XL $20.95 doz.

 4XL-7XL $24.95 doz.

3049-O S-XL $18.95 doz.

 2XL-3XL $20.95 doz.

 4XL-7XL $24.95 doz.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
3050-B S-XL $26.50 doz.

 2XL-4XL $32.50 doz.

 5XL-7XL $36.50 doz.

 8XL-12XL $40.50 doz.

3050-O S-XL $26.50 doz.

 2XL-4XL $32.50 doz.

 5XL-7XL $36.50 doz.

 8XL-12XL $40.50 doz.

Men's	Briefs	&	Boxers

First	Quality. 
White only.
Sm. (30-32);  
Med. (34-36); 
Lg. (38-40); 
X-L (42-44);  
XX-L (46-48); 
XXX-L (50-52).
One size per dozen only.

Boxer	Shorts

Catalog	#	 Size	 Price

3050 S-XL $18.75 doz.
 2XL-4XL $22.75 doz.
 5XL-6XL $25.75 doz.
 7XL $27.75 doz.
 8XL $28.75 doz.
 9XL-10XL $31.75 doz.

Boxer	Shorts
Fly front, elastic waistband.

First	Quality	Brown or Orange.

Briefs

Small (30-32), 
Medium (34-36),

Large (38-40), 
X-Large (42-44),

XX-Large (46-48), 
XXX-Large (50-52)
Cotton/Polyester. 
First	Quality.	

White, Green or Orange. 
One size per dozen only.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 23    

Thermal	Underwear
 First Quality. Ecru.  Small - 10X-Large.

First quality

TOPS
Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 Size	 Price
3051 S-XL $42.00/dz 6XL $59.40/dz

  2X $45.00/dz 7XL $69.00/dz

  3XL $54.00/dz 8XL $69.00/dz

  4XL $57.00/dz 9XL $75.00/dz

  5XL $57.00/dz 10XL $81.00/dz

Catalog	#		 Size	 Price
3093 4XL $3.95 ea.

3094 5XL $4.25 ea.

3063 6XL $4.50 ea.

3066 7XL $4.95 ea.

3067 8XL $5.95 ea.

3068 9XL $6.95 ea.

3095 10XL $7.95 ea.

Over-Size	T-Shirts

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

3020 S–XL $22.95 doz.
 2XL-3XL $25.50 doz.

Best Quality T-Shirts

Catalog#	 Size	 Price
3090 S-XL $26.95 doz.
 2XL-3XL $39.95 doz.

White	T-Shirts

Better	Quality. 
Crew Neck Only. 
100% Preshrunk 

Cotton.
Sizes: Small - 3X-Large.

First Quality. 
White only.

 Crew or V-Neck 
Sizes: Small - 3X-Large.

White	T-Shirts

MADE
IN

USA

BOTTOMS
Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 Size	 Price
3052 S-XL $42.00/dz 6XL $59.40/dz

  2X $45.00/dz 7XL $69.00/dz

  3XL $54.00/dz 8XL $69.00/dz

  4XL $57.00/dz 9XL $75.00/dz

  5XL $57.00/dz 10XL $81.00/dz



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   24 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Catalog #1597
Price
$2.95 each

First	Quality - 
White only - 

Elastic waist & legs
 100% combed cotton

 Sold one size per dozen only

	 Size	 Price
 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 $12.95 dz.
 11, 12, 13, 14 $16.95 dz.
 15, 16, 17, 18 $19.50 dz.

Size	 	 	 	 Price
50C, 50D, 52 D and
36-56 DD    $5.95 each

• No Wires
• Criss cross bra
• White only
• 100% nylon tricot
• Soft Cups
• Stretch straps
• Lyrca backs
Sizes:	A	32-38;	B	32-42;	
C	32-48;	D	34-52;	
DD	36-56

Bras
• Sporty Cami
• No Hooks
• Cotton/Spandex Blend
• 3/4 Bandeau
• White Only
• T-Back Design
• One size per dozen only
Sizes:	32-38	(A-C	cup)
Sizes:	40-52	(B-D	cup)
Sizes:	54-58	(B-DD	cup)

Catalog #	3053

Panties	&	Bras

First quality

Larger Sizes Available 
Upon request

Sports	Bras

Catalog #1599
Size	 Price
32-40  $42.50 doz.
42-46  $46.50 doz.
48-52  $48.50 doz.
54-58  $49.50 doz.

Larger Sizes Available 
Upon request

White	Cotton	Panties

First	Quality - 
Brown only - 

Elastic waist & legs
 100% combed cotton

 Sold one size per dozen only

	 Size	 Price
 5 - 10 $15.90 dz.
 11 - 14 $19.95 dz.
 15 - 18 $24.95 dz.

Catalog #	3053-B

Brown	Cotton	Panties	
New CoLor!



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 25    

• First Quality
• One size fits all

• Assorted styles & colors

						Ladies	Ankle	
								Socks

•80% Cotton
White only

Fits sizes 9-11

Catalog	#	 Price	
3012 $9.50 doz.

Catalog	#	 Price
3034 White $8.50 doz.
3034-G Grey $9.25 doz.
3034-O Orange $10.25 doz.
3034-XL White $11.25 doz.

Tube	Socks
 80% Cotton/20% Nylon. 

 Fits sizes 9-14 Men's
Crew	Socks

 80% Cotton/20% Nylon. 
Fits sizes 9-14

Washable urethane foam. Comfortable & 
inexpensive. hospital style. Safe - will not skid.
Small (4-5); Med (6-8) Lg (9-10); XL (11-12).

One	size	per	case	only.

• SIzES SMALL – 3X LARGE
• COLOR ORANGE
• ONE PIECE CONSTRUCTION
• WATERPROOF
• LIGHTWEIGHT
• SLIP RESISTANT
• 100% ETHYL VINYL ACETATE (EVA)

Socks	&	Nightwear

Catalog #	 																								Price
3014       White $8.10 doz.
3014-G  Gray $10.35 doz.
3014-O  Orange $10.95 doz.

Socks

"Pillow	Paws"	Slippers

Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 CS	Qty.
0964 Sm $69.50 100 pr.
 M $71.50 96 pr.
 L $64.95 72 pr.
 XL $64.95 72 pr.

Nightgowns

	Catalog	#	 Length	 Price
0088-K Knee  $10.50 ea.

0088 Floor  $11.95 ea.

Eva	Shower	Shoe	Slide

Ankle	Socks
Mens	Ankle	

Socks
•80% Cotton

White only
Fits sizes 9-13

Catalog	#	 Price	
3011 $9.50 doz.

• MOLDED TO FIT THE FOOT
• CAN B WORN WITH OR WITHOUT 

SOCKS
• PACKAGED 12 OF  

SAME SIzE TO A CASE
Catalog # 1610 Price $58.80/case



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   26 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

First	Quality
Heavy Duty. Low top canvas shoes with velcro 

closures. Canvas uppers with full-cushion insoles. 
No metal. Nonmarking soles. 

Black, Orange and White. 
Sizes 4-16.

Unisex
Catalog #			Sizes	 Price

3644 3-19  $4.95 pair
Orange • full sizes 

Shoes	
Slip-On	

Tennis	Shoes
First Quality.

Heavy Duty 11	oz. Canvas Slip-on.  Machine wash & dry. 
Non-skid, long-wearing, one-piece sole. Navy or orange.

"Sewn-In	Insoles"
Larger Sizes Available 

Upon request

"Sewn-In	Insoles"

	Velcro	Tennis	Shoes

Catalog #	 Price	 Size
3641-Black $6.95 pair 4-16
3645-Orange $6.95 pair 4-16
3646-White $6.95 pair 4-16

Unisex
Catalog #			Sizes	 Price

3611 3-19  $4.95 pair
Navy • full sizes 

AVAILAbLe
IN New 

CoLorS
orangeblack white

black

	Velcro	Hi	Top	Tennis	Shoes
Velcro Tennis Shoes. Heavyduty, Hi Top 

canvas shoes with velcro closures. 
Canvas uppers with full cushion insoles. 

No metal. Nonmarking soles. 
Available in Black and Orange.

Catalog #	 Price	 Size
3643-Black $8.25 pair 4-16
3642-Orange $8.25 pair 4-16

orange

New 
Item



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 27    

Catalog #	 Price
0893 $3.10 pair

One-piece PVC 
construction. 
Soft, pliable, 
form-fitting. Bio-Pruf 
antimicrobial 
against odor 
causing germs & 
fungus. 
Color: tan. 
Men's full sizes: 5 - 17

Vinyl	Sandals
Unisex	Thongs

Sizes: Small (6-7), 
Med (8-9),  

Large (10-11), 
X-Large (12-13) 

Assorted Colors, 
per case of 72 

only.

Catalog	#	 Description	 Price

0573 18 sm., 36 med., 18 lg. $72.00 cs.
0573-M 72 Medium $72.00 cs.
0573-L 72 Large $72.00 cs.
0573-X 72 X-Large $72.00 cs.
0573-2XL 72 2-X Large $72.00 cs.

Thongs

Sandals

MAChINe

wAShAbLe

Slip	on	Clogs
Slip on with strap on back of heel. 
Comfortable and vented. No Metal.
Full sizes: 5-17.

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1609-B Black $6.50 pair

1609-O Orange $6.50 pair

orangeblack



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   28 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

 Catalog #								Price
 0107     $18.95 pack

Suicide	Blanket,	Smock	&	Sleeping	Bag

Humane Safety products are made of 
rugged Quadlan quilted with 1" box 
stitches to deter shredding and tearing. 
The Humane Safety Blanket, Smock and 
Sleeping Bag provide modesty and 
warmth. Material is water resistant to 
shed soiling. Both are machine wash and 
dry for easy care. Smock has hook and 
loop shoulder and torso adjustments for 
easy application and adjustment, and 
will fit most up to jacket size 60. Smock 
now features a modesty tab for a legged 
appearance. Blanket is approximately 
60"x86". Custom sizing is available on 
request. The Humane Safety Sleeping Bag 
features seven 2"x8" hook and loop match 
points to fashion a sleeping bag.Modesty	Tab	

for	a	legged
appearance.

Humane	Wraps

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1953 Smock $99.50

1952 Blanket $89.50

1954 Sleeping Bag $139.95

Hook and loop closure allows for fast 
application and removal for juvenile to 
adult populations. The wraps are available 
in multiple sizes, easy-to-clean cotton, 
and features a control handle. They 
may be used alone to aid in physical 
holds, while applying wrist or ankle 
restraints, or along with wrist and 
ankle restraints as a 5th or 6th point. 
A great complement to the blanket 
wrap. Custom sizing is available.

Catalog	#	 Size	 Price
2064 72" x 8" x 24" $59.50

2065 60" x 8" x 24" $59.50

2066 36" x 8" x 14" $53.50

Wrist-to-Wrist	Restraint
Transport belt is great for transporting juvenile to adult populations. No 
keys are needed; belt secured with side release waist buckle allows for 
fast application and removal. Neoprene-lined cuffs secure with initial 
hook and loop closure and have double D-rings for additional security. 
They can be used with ankle retraints (2067) and are available with 
plastic buckles on wrists to allow for X-rays or metal detectors.

	
The complementary product to 
the Wrist-to-Wrist. Web ankle 
hobble with permanent 
connecting strap impedes 
running or kicking. Constructed 
with neoprene lining for patient 
comfort and machine washable. Also available 
with plastic buckles on ankles to allow X-ray or 
metal detection.

Ankle	Hobble

New 
Item

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
2067 Ankle $89.95

2068 Wrist-to-Wrist Restraint $89.95



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 29    

Restraint	Products

Locking to patient, locking to bed.

Intended	use:	Restricts motion of the limbs of a 
restrained person. The lock promotes authorized 
release.

Decription: The center webbing 
is 38" long and 4" wide. 
The leather straps are 
32" long and  
1-1/4" wid with twelve size adjustments. Wrist cuffs are 
12" long and 2-1/2" wide and eight size adjustments 
ranging from 6" to 9-3/4". Ankle cuffs are 15" long 
and 2-1/2" wide with eight size adjustments ranging 
from 8" to 13-1/4". Custom sizing 
available.

Bed	Torso	Restraint
Intended use: Restrains a person 
while in a bed. IT may be used 
with or without wrist and ankle 
restraints.

Description:	Center webbing is 48" 
long and 4" wide. Each side strap is 20" 
long and 1-1/4" wide. The leather straps have 
ten size adjustments.

Locking	Bed	Restraint

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1122 Wrist $225.95
1123 Ankle $225.95
1124 Bed Torso $119.95

Catalog	#	 Price
0560 $8.95 ea.

Transport	Belts
LEATHER	NON-LOCKING	TRANSPORT	BELT
The most basic and time-tested belt on the 
market. Heavy duty leather belt with roller 
buckle is 1-1/2" wide  and easy to apply.

NYLON	TRANSPORT	BELT	WITH	SIDE	RELEASE	
BUCKLE
The lightweight material and ease of 
cleaning make this belt a low-cost 
necessity for anyone using handcuffs. It
has an extra keeper for security and is 
available in multiple colors for coding.

Catalog	#	 Price
2704 $59.00

Catalog	#	 Price
2701 $39.00 Handcuffs not included

Handcuffs not included

Cutter	for	Disposable	
Handcuffs
Stainless snub-nose cutter.

 Catalog #						Price
 0110       $13.95 each

E-Z	Cuff
Disposable, lightweight, temporary restraining 
device. Provides one-way locking action in an 
infinite number of positions. Withstands more than 
300 lbs. Packaged 
10 per bag. Catalog #	 Price

 0109 $9.50 pack

Because	spit	
shouldn't	happen...
Use the NIK-7000 Tranzport Hood. Deters 
spitting and biting. No straps or 
ties for easy application and 
removal. No front or back, and a 
plastic sizing tab make this item 
one-size-fits-all for juvenile to adult populations. Dark mesh 
allows for good visual observation of the subject.

E-Z	Cuff
Double	Loop
Double locking, twin recessed 
heads and a security stop 
system for added security. 
Packaged 10 per bag.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0108 $12.95 pack

E-Z	Cuff
Handcuff
Two individual straps with 
double locking twin recessed 
heads and a security stop for 
added security.
Packaged 10 per bag.

 Catalog #								Price
 0107     $18.95 pack



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   30 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Peerless	
Handcuffs

New patented lock, 
recognized by police 
as among the world's 
best. Stronger, more 
rigid than military & 

Catalog #	 	 Price
0101 Standard $50.95 pair

0101-OS Smith Wesson 
 Oversize Leg Irons $62.95 pair

Restraints

police requirements. Links withstand 1200 lbs. pull. 
19 positions. Quick, easy double lock. Pick & shim 
resistant. Standard Nickel finish or Black Penetrate 
finish. Two handcuff keys included.

ment of a prisoner. Unique hinged construction makes 
it impossible for a prisoner to tamper with the locking 
mechanism. Accommodate 25% larger wrists. Extra 
strong, all steel construction exceeds rigid requirements 
for metallic handcuffs. Standard Nickel (silver) finish or 
Black Penetrate finish. 11 oz. Two standard keys included.

Catalog #	 	 Price
0131 Standard Nickel $35.95 pair

0131-B Black Penetrate $37.95 pair

Peerless	Leg	Irons
Made of steel. Adjustable 19 
sizes to 10" circumference. 
15" chain, nickel finish, same 
rigid specifications as U.S. 
Government approved. Fully 
automatic locking device. Two 
keys furnished.

	Peerless
	Hinged
	Handcuffs
The ultimate in restraint. 
Completely controls and 
restrains the hand move-

Catalog #	 	 Price
0100 Standard Nickel $24.25 pair

0100-B Black Penetrate $25.95 pair

0100-OS Oversize Standards $42.95 pair

Security	Chain
The best possible security 
for transporting prisoners or 
restraining unruly prisoners. 
The link is made of 10/18 
cold rolled steel and is a 
completely machined link 
(not a casting). The chain 
is a 2/0 blue chrome steel 
with a three-inch blue 
chrome snap at the end.	
Handcuffs	Not	Included.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0556 $39.95

Peerless	
Bellychain	
With
Handcuffs

Rugged & 
dependable. Meet 
all military and 

police specifications. Special heat-treated steel & nickel 
plated. Attached handcuffs are Peerless standard 
nickel. Padlocking rings assure adjustment from smallest 
or up to 54" waist. Double lock on handcuffs. Welded 
construction throughout. Two standard keys furnished. 
(Padlock not included.)

Side	Cuff (pictured) - allow concealment & limited 
movement with parallel handcuffing. Crossed arm 
application makes closer restraint possible.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0104 $62.95 ea.

Peerless	Handcuff	
Keys
Extra handcuff keys for all 
Peerless Handcuffs, Leg 
Irons and Belly Chains. 
Sold per dozen only.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0112 $15.30 dz.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0558 $22.50

"Black Box" handcuff cover, ABS plastic. 
Prevents picking or tampering with lock.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 31    

Color	Coded	Handcuffs

These standard high 
visibility colors give 
you the ability to 
track your handcuffs 
and prisoners. Side 
double locks and 
23 locking positions. 
Two keys included.
Available in Oversize.

Transport	Kit
For the transporting of five/ten people. Heavy-duty bright
zinc chain. Available with or without 5 pair of stainless hand-
cuffs. Comes packed in a pouch - ready to use.

Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

#0021 without handcuffs $29.95
#0020 w/Peerless handcuffs $159.95

Catalog #	 Price
0118 $11.90 ea. For use with Standard Handcuffs

(Handcuffs Not Included)

One-Man	Chain	Restraint
Made of straight l ink coi l  chain (br ight z inc f in ish). 
Equipped with specially designed lock link, complete all 
in  one p iece.  Per mits  of f icer  to handcuf f  one or 
two hands, or can handle two prisoners by using end 
of extra part of chain. All flexible so officer can carry 
it in his pocket. Length: 54", weight: 1 lb., tensile strength: 1200 to 
1500 lbs.

Color	Coded	Leg	Irons
Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1012-O Orange $63.50

1012-R Red $63.50

1012-Y Yellow $63.50

1012-PK Pink $63.50

1012-PR Purple $63.50

1012-BL Blue $63.50

1012-G Green $63.50

1012-BK Black $63.50

1012-W White $63.50

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1012-OS-O Orange $84.90

1012-OS-R Red $84.90

1012-OS-Y Yellow $84.90

1012-OS-PK Pink $84.90

1012-OS-PR Purple $84.90

1012-OS-BL Blue $84.90

1012-OS-G Green $84.90

1012-OS-BK Black $84.90

1012-OS-W White $84.90

Catalog	#	 Item	 Price
1011-O Orange $28.00
1011-R Red $28.00
1011-Y Yellow $28.00
1011-PK Pink $28.00
1011-PR Purple $28.00
1011-BL Blue $28.00
1011-G Green $28.00
1011-BK Black $28.00
1011-W White $28.00
1011-OS Oversize Handcuffs $37.90 
 Same Colors as above



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   32 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Chessmen
32 plastic pieces.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1242 $5.50 box

Games

Cribbage	Board
2-track hardwood board, 

including pegs.

Backgammon
Boxed game contains  

gameboard, 
30 play pieces, dice

 and instructions.

Chess	Game
 Contains gameboard 

    and 32 plastic chess pieces.
 

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1237 $8.45 each

Crown	Checkers
24 interlocking plastic checkers.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1274 $2.35 box

Checker	Game
 

Includes board & box of 
24 large checkers.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1275 $5.30 each

Indoor/Outdoor
Basketball

 Spalding or Wilson

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1298 $15.95 each

Football
 Catalog	#	 Price

 1299 $14.50 each

Catalog	#	 Price

1238 $4.95 each Catalog	#	 Price
1239 $6.95 each

Heavy	Duty	
Basketball	Net

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1297 $7.99 each

NewIteM!



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 33    

Games

UNO	Card	Game
	 Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

	 1271 UNO $7.95 pack
 

Plastic	Coated
Playing	Cards

	 Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

	 1289 Poker $9.95 dozen

Scrabble
World's #1 word game

	 Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

	 1542 Scrabble       $20.95
 

Boggle
The #2  word game in the world. 

16 letter cubes fall into 
segmented board.

	 Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price

	 1543 Boggle      $19.95
 

Playing	Cards

Wood	Dominos
Double six, 28 piece set.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1273 $4.95 set Monopoly	
Game
Boxed game 
contains 
gameboard, pieces, 
and instructions.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1272 $17.95 each

Clue
The great 

“who-done-it” game

 Catalog	#	 Price
 1544 $22.95

Battleship
Locate and sink your opponent's 

battleships on 3-D board

  Catalog	#	 Price
                                                   1545   $22.95

Risk
Mastermind strategy game 

of world conquest. Generals move 
their armies across the continents.

 Catalog	#	 Price
 1547 $32.95

Yahtzee
 
 Catalog	#	 Price
 1546 $12.95

Sorry
  Catalog	#	 Price
                                                   1548   $18.95

Plastic	Dominos
Double six, 24 piece set.

 Catalog	#	 Price

 1264 $5.50 set



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   34 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

ExclusivE
Tamperproof	Cigarette	Lighters

Eliminate the need for matches and lighters.
  Made with corrosion-resistant security spanner screws. • Tamperproof • Engineered for 
easy installation • Install on the wall or jail bars • Heavy duty replacement elements • 
Safety shield attachment included on each lighter • 75 watt - 125 volt - single phase

with safety
shield

Tamperproof	Cigarette	Lighters
All Parts

UL Approved

Flush	Mount
Install on standard switch boxes or utility 
boxes. For use where the box is flush 
mounted in the wall. Easy to remove for 
inspection of pre-wired box. Stainless 
steel finish. 4 1/2" long x 2 1/4" wide.

	 Catalog #	 Price

 1942 $53.95

Surface	Mount
May be used with 1/2" conduit or thin 
wall. All components under-writers 
approved. 4" x 2 1/8" box with 1/2" ko's 
on each side and bottom. All steel case. 
Galvanized steel finish.

 Catalog #	 Price

 1940 $49.95

Bar/Surface	Mount
May be attached to the wall or on the 
jail bars. 4" x 2 1/8" box with 1/2" ko's 
on side and back. 14/2 wire inside, 6 ft. 
armored cable.

	 Catalog #	 Price

 1941 $63.95

MADE
IN

USA



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 35    

Lighter	Switch
Momentary contact, normally 

off. 6 amp, 125 volt.
UL Approved.

Safety	Shield	Kit
Includes shield, wire mesh and 
screws. For use if a problem of 
removal of the element or pos-

sible burn injury should exist.
Advise	which	lighter	kit	is	for.

Magnetic	Spanner	
Driver

Designed to remove 
spanner screws. 

(Spanner Bit Not Included)

Snake	Eye
Spanner	Bits

For use with Spanner Driver.

	
Replacement	parts	for	use	with	all	models	of	cigarette	lighters.

	 Catalog #	 Price
 0795 $9.95 dz.

	 Catalog #	 Price
 1948 $14.95 each

 Catalog #	 Price
 1943 $13.90 each

 Catalog #	 Price
 1946 $7.95 each

	 Catalog #	 Price
 1947 $10.95 each

	 Catalog #	 Price

 1945 $13.95 each

	 Catalog #	 Price
 1949 $4.75 each

Ash	Trays
Black plastic, fireproof, non-spill 
ashtray. Automatically snuffs out 
cigarettes. Sold per dozen only. 
4 1/4" dia. x 1 3/4 high x 1 3/4" deep.

Snake-Eye	Stainless	
Steel	Tamperproof	

Screws
Designed to prevent vandalism 
& thefts, yet allow easy access 
to authorized personnel with 

spanner tool.

Catalog #	 Desc.	 Price
1951 Panhead 30¢ each
1950 Flathead 30¢ each

Cigarette	Lighter	Replacement	Parts

Element	Base
Heavy duty element MED 

base. 85 watt, 120 volt.
UL Approved.

 Catalog #	 Price
 1944 $16.95 each

Socket
Medium socket. Two-piece 

porcelain w/stripped threads.
UL Approved.

Socket	Sealant
2.8 oz. tube. Seals socket in 

holder. Developed by G.E. for 
use in missiles & spacecraft.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   36 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Jumbo
Storage	Box
Clear sides with colored lid. 
23'' L x 16 1/4'' W x 12 3/8'' H.

56 quart.

Catalog #	 Price
0831 $12.95 ea.

ClearView	
Storage
Boxes
Clear sides with white lid.  
106 quart capacity. 
33 3/4'' L x 19 3/8'' W x 13 3/8'' H.

Catalog #	 Price
1226 $19.50 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
1227 $9.99 ea.

Storage	Boxes

Heavy	Duty
Tote	Boxes

Rugged, impact resistant construction, snap on lid. 
Blue.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
1221 10 gallon $9.50 ea.
 20 5/8''L x 14 1/8''W x 12 1/2''H
1224 18 gallon $11.90 ea.
 25 1/2''L x 17 1/2''W x 15 3/8''H

Clear sides with
colored lid. 28 quart. 
23'' L x 16 1/4'' W x 6'' H.

ClearView	
Storage
Boxes

buy Single 
boxes Now

No More Cases!

buy Single 
boxes Now

No More Cases!



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 37    

Storage	Boxes

Catalog #	 Price

1206 $23.50 ea.

ULTRA	LATCH	TOTE

Catalog #	 Price

1203 $12.90 ea.

22 gallon Latch Tote
Blue box and lid. Handle latches.

24 1/2'' L x 18 5/8'' W x 17 5/8'' H.

TOTE	BOX

Catalog #	 Price

1204 $18.50 ea.

30 gallon Tote Box
Blue box and lid. 

Snap-lock lid with a recessed surface 
area for stacking stability.

32 3/8'' L x 19 7/8'' W x 17 1/8'' H.

Fits under beds and bunks.
Clear sides with white lid. 

66 quart size. Hinged lid and
easy guide wheels.

39 1/2'' L x 20 1/4'' W x 7'' H.

ULTRA	WHEELED	UNDERBED	BOX



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   38 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Foot	Locker	with	Tray
Sturdy 16 gauge steel construction. Standard features include three compart-
ment storage tray, safety hasp with durable padlock aperture (padlock not 
included), maximum security hinges, and durable side handles. Dimensions: 
Overall Unit: Width 23 3/4"; Depth 16 1/4" Height 11 1/8"; Storage Tray: Width 
10"; Depth 15 3/4"; Height 1 1/2". Optical Grey Color.

 Catalog #	 Price
 2913 $119.95

Convenient	Low	Cost	Security	for	Side	Arms	Provided	by	Pistol	Locker

Features:
• Standard 4 pistol capacity. Accommodates up to a .44magnum with 8 

3/4" barrel.
• Heavy 18 gauge steel, baked enamel blue finish with 1/4" thick aluminum 

sliding doors. Shipped assembled. Interior padded to prevent scratching.
• Proprietary key system with over 16 million different combinations that as-

sure utmost security.
• Standard module can be utilized to arrange multiple group- 

ing for attaching to counters, walls, desks, file cabinets, etc.
• Compartment size: 6" wide x 4 1/2" high x 12 1/2" deep.
• 2 keys per opening.

Replacement	Parts
0873-L Lock Cylinder $35.00 ea.
0873-K Keys $12.50 ea.

NON-	
RETURNABLE

Specify	numbering	Sequence	For	Doors.

Catalog #	 Price
0873 $449.00 Free	Freight

Security	Gun	Lockers

Wheeled	Tote	Locker
31-1/8" L x 17-1/2" W x 13-7/8" H. Color: Brown
Rugged footlocker. Ample 92 quart capacity provides 
storage for larger items and heavy loads are easily 
transported by the smooth rolling wheels and handles 
incorporated into the design. For added safe keeping, 
the container accepts standard sized padlocks. Metal 
hinges and latches.

Catalog	#	 Description	 	 	 Price
2917  Wheeled Tote   $39.95
2916  Padlock, Long Shank, Keyed $14.95



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 39    

•	Construction	- Legs are 1 1/2" square steel tubing with 1 1/2" x 1" cross bar tubing. Bed Hangar made
of 1/8" x 1 1/2" x 2" angle iron. Square steel tubing has nylon end caps. Mattress pan is 11 gauge steel with 
3/16" x 1 1/2" x 2" angle iron frame. Gussets are welded to side which fit in hangar on frame. Specify color: 
grey or putty. 

Adapter	Bars  
 convert #1025 single 

bed into Bunk Bed. 
Specify: grey or putty. 

					#1059						$28.00	set.

These beds are the same construction as above beds only they are non-convertible as they have 16 
gauge steel end caps on square tubing and have floor plates, with one 9/16" hole, welded to corner posts 
for secure floor attachment. Specify color: grey or blond tan. Shipped	by	truck	only.

	 Hi-Security	Corrections	Bed

Shipped	by	Truck	Only.

Under	Bed	Storage	Drawers
1105 $145.00 each drawer

Step	Ladders	for	Bunks,	5	steps
1101 $69.95

Bunk	Beds are 
available with 
features such 
as convertible 
frames, allowing 
conversion to 
single units.

Hi-Security	Beds	
are available as 
bunk or single, 
with or without un-
der-bed storage. 
Features such as 
wall mounted 
units and step 
ladders are also 
available.

Correction	Beds	&	Bunks

 	 	 Inside	 Outside
	 Catalog #	 Width	 Height	 Dimensions	 Dimensions	 Price

	 Single	Bed
 1025 30" 27" 76-7/8" 80" $325.00
	 Convertible	Bunk	Bed
 1023 30" 62 1/2" 76-7/8" 80" $640.00

	 	 	 Inside	 Outside
	 Catalog#	 Width	 Height	 Dimensions	 Dimensions	 Price

	 Single	Bed
 1041 30" 27" 76-7/8" 80" $365.00
 Bunk	Bed
 1042 30" 62 1/2" 76-7/8" 80" $650.00



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   40 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Disposable, all natural 
latex. Powder free, 
non-sterile. 
Meets ASTM standards. 
100 gloves per box.

Catalog #	 	 Price
1824  non powder $7.95

Latex	Gloves

Disposable	Coveralls
Disposable coverall with zipper front. Polyethylene 
coated to protect against asbestos, fiberglass, 
pesticides, blood, serum & most chemicals. Does 
not include booties or hood. White or  blue only.

	 Catalog #	 Size	 Price

 1855 M,L&XL $73.50 case of 25
  2XL $77.50 case of 25
  3XL $79.50 case of 25

Sizes: M - 3XL. 
Colors: white or blue. 

One	size	and	color	per	case	only.
 

Personal	Insecticide
Provides rapid control of body 
lice, headlice, crabs, nits and 
chiggers on  inanimate surfaces. 
13 oz. cans.

Catalog	#0928

$119.50	case
12 cans per case
Weight 14 lbs/case

I.D.	Bands

Infection	Control	Products

Clincher	IV	Photo	ID
Rugged, striped heavy-duty, multi-laminate wristband is durable and
tamper resistant. Can be used with video imaging systems. Inmate data 
is sealed in and protected through laminating process (requires laminator 
machine). Choice of metal dual-grip fasteners (requires tool) or heavy duty 
plastic snaps included. Packaged 500 wristbands per box. Includes 15 reusable 
carrier sleeves for laminating process.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

 0113 Plastic $221.00

 0114 Metal $196.50

	 Catalog #	 	 	 Price
 0115     $375.00

Fastener
	 Catalog #	 	 	 Price
 0116       $91.95

Speedi-Band

No MetAL

Speedi-Band, write directly on band with special waterproof/smearproof 
pen. Bracelet liner for added strength. All plastic snap, no sharp edges. 

Packed 500 Bracelets per box, one color per box.
Specify:	White,	blue,	green,	yellow,	red	or	orange.

0097  $89.95 box

Plastic snap closure. Heavy-duty, taffeta-embossed vinyl. 
Fully adjustable for adult or child. Card inserts included.

Packed 500 per box,  One color per box.
 Specify:	White,	clear,	green,	or	red.

0099  $135.95 box

Laminator	Machine

White Blue Yellow Red Orange Black Green PurpleAvailable colors:



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 41    

		

STAIN	RESISTANT	•	HIGH	IMPACT	•	ECONOMICAL
These products are designed to be used with plastic eating utensils. All items are autoclavable 
to 275o. Colors Buff, Teal & Brown. Available in case lots only.

Catalog	#'s	0058,	0697	
&	0639	also	available	in	
White,	Translucent	and	

Clear

Zylon	Autoclavable	Correctional	
Food	Service	Products

Stacking	Rimless	Soup	Bowl
Catalog #0096 
Colors: Buff, Brown,Teal 15 oz. Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $119.00 case
Stacking	Soup	Bowl
Catalog #0685  
Colors: Buff, Brown, 15 oz. Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $129.00 case
Vegetable	Dish
Catalog #0694	
Buff only, 5 oz. Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $138.00 case
Stacking	Cup
Catalog #0053
Colors: Buff, Brown, Teal, 7 1/2 oz. Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $113.00 case
Stacking	Mug
Catalog #0879 
Colors: Buff, Brown, Teal, 10 oz. Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $163.00 case
Stacking	6	Compartment	Tray
Catalog #0056 
Colors: Buff, Brown, Teal 10" x 14 1/2" x 3/4" Price
Packed 2 dozen per case $104.00 case
Dinner	Plate
Catalog #0755 
Buff only. 9" x 3/4" Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $192.00 case 
Dessert	Plate
Catalog #0757 
Buff only, 6 1/2" x 1/2" Price
Packed 6 dozen per case $104.00 case
Beverage	Tumbler
Catalog #0639 
16 oz. Packed 6 dozen per case  Price 
Colors Buff, Brown, Teal, Translucent $86.00 case
Juice	Tumbler
Catalog #0696 
5 oz. Packed 6 dozen per case Price
Color Buff only. $64.00 case

0096

0755

0879 

0757

0685

0054

0053

0056



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   42 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Zylon	Autoclavable	Correctional	
Food	Service	Products

Ice	Tea	Tumbler
Catalog #0058 
12 oz. Packed 6 dozen per case Price
Colors; Buff, Brown, Teal & Translucent $78.00 case
Water	Tumbler
Catalog #0697 
9 oz. Packed 6 dozen per case Price
Colors; Buff, Brown, Teal & Translucent $64.00 case
Knife
Catalog #0091 
Buff color, 7"  Price
Sold per case of 6 dozen $27.00 case
Knife
Catalog #1163 
Orange and Brown color, 7"  Price
Sold per case of 360 $129.00 case
Spoon
Catalog #0093 
Buff color, 6 5/8" x 1 1/2''  Price
Sold per case of 6 dozen $24.00 case
Spoon
Catalog #1164 
Orange and Brown color, 6 5/8" x 1 1/2"  Price
Sold per case of 360 $115.00 case
Fork
Catalog #0094 
Buff color, 6"  Price
Sold per case of 6 dozen $24.00 case
Fork
Catalog #1165 
Orange and Brown color, 6'' Price
Sold per case of 360 $115.00 case 
Spork
Catalog #0095 
Buff color, 6'' Price
Sold per case of 6 dozen $16.30 case
Spork
Catalog #1166 Price
Orange and Brown color, 6'' $84.75 case
Sold per case of 360

0639, 0696, 0058, 0697, 0695



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 43    

•Made	of	Polycarbonate	- the world's toughest & long-lasting plastic. 
•Durable	&	Safe	- almost impossible to crack, chip or break - no sharp edges. 
•Flame	resistant	- withstands temperatures from -40oF to +250oF. 
•Dishwasher	safe - resists stains, acids and odors.
•Stacking	Features - tumblers & mugs stack for fast drying & compact storage.
•Colors	- Tumblers: Amber or Clear (please specify). Dinnerware: Navy, Clear, 
Beige, Black, White, Slate Blue, (please specify) See color chart.
•Packaged	- four dozen (48 pcs.) per case.
 Must buy in case lots.

Cambro	Polycarbonate	
5	Compartment	Tray

Polycarbonate - resist cracking 
and chipping. Deep compart-
ments. Dishwasher safe. 
Resists stains, acids and odors. 
Size: 10 11/16" x 13 7/8" x 1 1/8". 
Beige color. Sold per case of 24 
only.

	 Catalog #	 	 Price
 0645 $255.00 case

Polycarbonate
Heat	Keeper

3 Compartment. Heavy duty 
construction. Polycarbonate - 

won't crack, chip, break, or 
stain. Heavy wall construction - 

excellent heat retention. Stackable. 
Dishwasher safe. Beige. 

1-8 oz. and 2-4 oz. capacity. 
Sold per case of 6 only. Non-returnable.

 Catalog #	 Price

 0724 $128.00 case of 6

Navy

Clear

Beige

Black

White

Slate 
Blue

cam-Wear Dinnerware

Catalog #	 Description	 Price	
0659 Bowl, 15 oz. $115.00 case 
0660 Cup, 9.6 oz. $150.00 case 
0671 Plate, 9" $176.00 case 
0672 Tumbler, 8 oz. $68.00 case 
0673 Tumbler, 12 oz. $89.00 case 
0682 Fruit Cup, 5 oz. $97.00 case 

Foam	Filled	Insulated	Tray
Hot food stays hot and cold food stays cold. One 

piece, stackable. Extremely strong and durable. The 
manufacturer guarantees the seam will not leak or split for 

the life of the tray. 4 Compartment. Made in the U.S.A. 
15" x 13.6" x 2.6". Specify color: Cinnabar or Bamboo Tan.

Catalog #	 																				Price
0393 $234.00 case / 12 per case



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   44 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Catalog #	 Price
1810 $5.95 ea.

Rugged cast iron construction. Heavy duty. Hardened & tempered steel knife and 
gear. Opens all shapes & sizes up to one gallon. Twice as fast as other openers. 

Reversible knife provides twice as much wear. All parts replaceable.

Can	Opener,	Hand	Held
7'' long,  Red handle. Catalog	#	 Price

0447 $7.90 each

Catalog	#	 Size	 Price
0853 11" $59.95

0691 Replacement Gear $20.95

0692 Replacement Blade  $6.95

Catalog	#	 Size	 Price
0854 9" $54.95

0621 Replacement Gear $17.95

0622 Replacement Blade  $6.95

Can	Openers	&	Cook's	Clothing

Table	Style

Catalog #	 Price
0477 $30.00 dz.

Catalog #	 Price
0351 $9.95 cs.

Bib	Apron
Polyester/cotton apron.

Neck loop & long waist ties. 
Thermometer & patch pocket. 

Colors: white, green, med. blue, 
navy, brown, or khaki.

Bib	Apron
Cotton/poly blend. Neck loop 
& waist tie strings. White only.

Chest pencil pocket. 
Sold per dozen only.

 Catalog #	 Price
 0349 $36.00 dz.

Vinyl	Apron
Clear vinyl dishwasher aprons. Ideal for 

dishwashers & food prep workers. Heavy 
gauge clear vinyl with self ties. Size 38'' L x 

25'' W. Clean with damp cloth.
 Catalog #	 Price
 0444 $9.00 ea.

Cook's	Cap
Adjustable. 
White only. 

Sold per dozen only.

Disposable
Gloves
Sanitary. Protects hands. 
One size fits all. Packed 
100 to a dispenser box.  
10 boxes (1,000 gloves) 
per case.

MADE
IN

USA



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 45    

0486 0489 0719
0676

Stainless	Steel	
with heat resistant black phenolic trim. 
Features: water level graduation marks, 
automatic time/temperature controls, 

serve lights, two-way spouts.  120 volts AC only.

	 Catalog #	 Price
 1473 $6.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0505 12-36 cup  $175.90 ea.
0289 25-55 cup $195.90 ea.
0290 40-100 cup $235.00 ea.

Pitchers	&	Dispensers

 Catalog #	 Price
 0291 $397.50 each

Plastic
Pitcher

Economical SAN Plastic.
Clear. 60 oz. capacity.

Coffee	
Brewer

The coffee brewer is for those locations 
where water lines are not accessible. 

Two warmers.

Coffeemakers

Coffee	Carriers	&	Beverage	Dispensers

    	 	
	 Catalog #	 Description	 Capacity	 Height	 Diameter	 Price

 0486 Stainless Steel Coffee 5 gallon 23 1/2" 13 1/4"  $575.00 ea.

 0489 Stainless Steel Iced Tea 3 gallon 24 3/4" 91/2"   $105.00 ea.

 0719 Plastic Coffee 5 gallon 24 1/4" 17"  $197.00 ea.

 0676 Plastic Coffee 2 1/2 gal. 18" 16 1/2"  $185.00 ea.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   46 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

One piece molded plastic.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0230  8 oz. $2.15 ea.

0231  32 oz. $4.90 ea.

Serving	Tongs
Heavy gauge stainless steel. 

Rugged. Conforms to federal 
government specs. 6" length.
Catalog #	 Price
0793 $1.95 ea.

Wood		Spoon
16".

Wood mixing spoon.
Catalog #	 Price
0255  $2.25 ea.

Oven	Mitt
Meets U.S. Gov't. Standards.

Pyrotex flame retardant material,
quilted w/heavy cotton padding. 
Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0359  13" $3.95 ea.

Oven	Mitt
Meets U.S. Gov't. Standards.

Pyrotex flame retardant material,
quilted w/heavy cotton padding. 
Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0497       17"          $5.50 ea.

Pot	Holder
Terry cloth on one side, Pyrotex, 
a long-wearing, flame retardant 

material on other.
Catalog #	 Price
0358  $2.95 ea.

Kitchen	Items

Food	Scoop
Stainless steel with

plastic handle.
Catalog #	 Price
0066  $7.50 ea.

Plastic	
Funnel

Dish	Towels
First quality. 

Cotton terry cloth.

Catalog #	 Price
0084 $16.50 doz.

Dish	Cloths
 100 % woven cotton. 

First Quality.

Catalog #	 Price
0085 $9 .95 doz.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 47    

Basting	Spoon
Stainless steel. Full molded 
plastic handle. 13" length.
Catalog #	 Price

Slotted	
Mixing	Spoon

Slotted. Stainless steel. 
Plastic handle. 13" length.

Catalog #	 Price

0243  $4.95 ea.

0242  $4.95 ea.

Kitchen	Utensils

Spoodles
Stainless steel spoons with 

Grip 'N Serv® plastic handle.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
Solid	Spoodle®

1060 2 oz. $4.50 ea.

1061 3 oz. $4.75 ea.

1063 6 oz. $5.50 ea.

1064 8 oz. $5.95 ea.
Perforated		Spoodle®

1065 2 oz. $4.50 ea.

1066 3 oz. $4.75 ea.

1068 6 oz. $5.50 ea.

1069 8 oz. $5.95 ea.

Stainless	Steel	
Ladles

Stainless steel, solid bowl.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
1384  1 oz. $2.95 ea.

1385  2 oz. $3.95 ea.

1386  3 oz. $4.25 ea.

1387  4 oz. $4.75 ea.

1388  6 oz. $5.20 ea.

1407  8 oz. $5.50 ea.

1390  12 oz. $6.50 ea.

Piano	Whips
Heavy duty Stainless steel. 

Center reinforcing wire. 
Sanitary sealed handle.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

1377  10" $5.95 ea.

1378  12" $6.95 ea.

1379  14" $7.50 ea.

1380  16" $7.95 ea.

1381  18" $8.50 ea.

Spoonula
Spoon shaped spatula, white 
plastic, 13 1/2'' length. Makes 

spooning, scooping, and 
spreading easier than ever.

Catalog #	 Price

1114 $5.95 ea.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   48 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Spatula
Stainless steel. Rosewood handle. 

12" length.

Spatulas
Rubber blade

w/plastic handle.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0797  2"x10" $2.95 ea.

0798  3"x13" $3.95 ea.

Potato	Masher
One-piece plated steel rod.

Wood handle.
24" long.

Hamburger	Turner
Heavy stainless steel

beveled blade.
Wood handle. 11" length.

Pancake	Turner
Slotted heavy gauge stainless 

steel.
13" length.

Catalog #	 Price
0360  $5.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0244 $5.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0470  $6.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0249  $6.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0248  $4.50 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0782  $4.25 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0228  $2.95 ea.

Kitchen	Utensils

2-Tine	Fork
Stainless steel. 

13" length.

Pie	Server
Wood handle, 5 1/2" flexible offset 

stainless steel blade. 10" overall length.

Peeler
Stainless steel with serrated 

blade for scraping or coring.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 49    

Stainless	Steel
Mixing	Bowls

Made of 18.8 stainless steel. 
Mirror finished outside & inside.

Catalog #	 Description	 Price

1446 1 qt. $3.95  ea.

1447 2 qt. $4.75  ea.

0270 3 1/2 qt. $5.75  ea.

1448 5 1/2 qt. $7.50  ea.

1449 9 1/2 qt. $9.50  ea.

1450 13 qt. $14.95  ea.

1451 16 qt. $16.95  ea.

Plastic	Scoop
Durable plastic. Can't rust.  

White only. 14" x 6" x 4" high. 

Oven	Thermometer
Dial type. 2" high.

Enameled case. Hang or stand.

Refrigerator/Freezer	
Thermometer

Dial type. 2" high.
Enameled case. Hang or stand.

Stainless	Scoop
18-8 polished stainless steel. 

9 1/2" overall length.

Catalog #	 Price
0490  $6.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0491  $6.95 ea.

Cat. #	 Description	 Price
0256 Teaspoon $4.95 doz.

0257 Fork $5.75 doz.

0258 Tablespoon $5.25 doz.

0259 Serrated Knife $6.95 doz.

Catalog #	 Price
0794  $4.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0796  $9.95 ea.

Kitchen	Utensils

Stainless	Flatware
Low cost economy weight stainless steel. 

Priced for easy replacement where 
loss or destruction is high.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   50 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Aluminum with bright 
natural finish. Screw off lid. 

3 5/8" x 2 1/2".
	 Catalog #	 Price
 1441 $24.00 dz.

Measuring	Cup	Set
Four piece heavy-duty stainless 
steel set. Contains one each: 
1/4 cup - 1/3 cup - 1/2 cup - 

1 cup.

Measuring	Cups
Tough, durable, polycarbonate/
Lexan®. Won't crack, chip, break 
or dent. Full size, easy grip handle. 
Standard & metric amounts on both 
sides. Transparent.

Catalog #	 Description	 Price
1442 1 cup $7.95 ea.

1443 1 pint $11.95 ea.

0727 2 qt. $17.95 ea.

0728 4 qt. $19.95 ea. 

Measuring	Spoon	Set
Four piece measuring spoon set. 
Heavy-duty stainless steel. Set 
contains one each: 1/4 tsp. - 1/2 
tsp. - 1 tsp. - 1 Tbs.

Tote	Box
Injection molded of heavy-duty Polyethylene. 
Impervious to acids, fats, oils & grease. Nests 
& stacks. Dishwasher safe. Hand grips. FDA 

approved. 21" x 15 1/2" x 5" deep. Gray or Black.

	 Catalog #	 Price
 0699 $3.95 set

	 Catalog #	 Price
 0698 $7.90 set

	 Catalog #										Price
 0250 $5.75 ea.        

Kitchen	Accessories
Universal	Salt\
Pepper	Shakers

Catalog #	 Description	 Price
0761 Box $11.95 ea.

Shaker
12 oz. plastic jar.

Shaker has 
perforated top.

Polycarbonate	Shaker

10 oz. polycarbonate shakers. Dish-
washer safe and stain resistant. Ideal for 
salt, pepper, sugar, spice, cheese, etc. 

Translucent for quick visibility of content.
Catalog	#	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Price
0251             $49.95 dz.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 51    

Plasti-TUFF®	Cutting	Boards
A better plastic cutting board. High density polyethylene. Highly resistant to warping. 
Won't crack, splinter, or swell. Won't absorb liquids or odors. Won't harbor bacteria. 
Non-porous non-toxic.  NSF, USDA, FDA approved. White. 1/2" thick.

Knives

Cutlery	Box
Heavy-duty Polyethylene. FDA 

approved. Dishwasher safe. Impervious 
to acids, fats, grease.  21" x 11 3/4" x 3 
3/4" deep.  Nests & stacks. Gray only.

Other widths & 
thicknesses available.

Kitchen	Accessories

Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 		

0283 12"x18"  $12.95 ea.
0284 18"x24" $24.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0459 $14.75 ea.

Large	
Pizza	Cutter

High quality stainless steel. 
4" blade dia. 

Polypropylene handle.

	 Catalog #	 Price

 1481 $6.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0763 $13.95 ea.

Catalog #	 Price
0784      $6.95 ea.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 0774	 	 	 	 	 	 0775	 	 	 	 	 	 													 	 0771

	 	 	 0398	 	 	 	 	 	 0772	

Rolling	Pin
15" hardwood barrel.  
2 3/4" dia. 4" handles.

Silverware	Cylinders
Fits all standard racks, dispensers 

& carts. Stainless steel.

Footed	Colander
Made of 430 Stainless Steel. Mirror 

polished outside. Satin finished inside.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
0260  5 qt. $7.99 ea.

0261 13 qt. $14.95 ea.

Dispensers
8 oz. squeeze dispensers. 

Catalog #	 Color	 Price
0385 Red $2.75 ea.

0386 Yellow $2.75 ea.

0383 Clear $2.75 ea.

Catalog #	 Description	 	 	 		Price.
0774 Cook's knife, forged, high carbon steel. 10" blade. Polypropylene handle.  $11.95 ea.
0398 Boner's knife, high carbon stainless steel, 6" blade. Polypropylene handle. $7.95 ea.
0775 Utility slicer, super stainless steel, 6" blade. Polypropylene handle. $7.95 ea.
0771 Paring knife, 3 1/4" stainless steel blade. Polypropylene handle. $6.75 ea.
0772 Serrated butcher steel. 12" length. Polypropylene handle w/guard. $13.95 ea. 



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   52 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Stainless	Steel	Bake
&	Roast	Pan

Highly polished outside. Satin 
finished bottom. 

Natural finish inside.
16 1/2" x 11 1/4" x 1 3/4".

Bake	&	
Roast	Pan

Tin-Plate with non-stick black xcel finish.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
1121 14 1/2"x11''x2'' $15.95 each

Aluminum	Muffin	Pan
24	Cup	Capacity

Heavy weight anodized finish aluminum. 
14"x20 3/4". Cup size: 2 3/4"x1 1/4"

Cookie
Sheet

Tin-plate with
non-stick back 

xcel finish. 
17 1/4''x11 1/2''x1''

Muffin	Pan
12	Cup	
Capacity

Tin-plate with non-stick back
xcel finish.

Aluminum	
Biscuit	Pan

Standard 18 gauge 
aluminum. 18"x26"x1"

Catalog #	 	 	 	Price
1120 $8.95 each

Aluminum	Bakeware

 Catalog #	 Price
 0269 $24.95 each

Catalog #	 	 	 	Price
1119 $10.95 each

Catalog #	 	 	 			Price
0282 $16.95 each

 Catalog #	 	Price
 0456 $30.95

Double	
Roaster

20" x 11 1/8" x 9". Large rounded 
corners easy to keep clean. 

Both pans come with drop handles. 

	 Catalog #	 	 	 		Price
 0268 $142.95 each



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 53    

Fry	Pans
NSF. The Excaliber is the most 
advanced non-stick coating 
made. Optional covers and 

rubber sleeves available.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
1912 7" $14.95 ea.

1913 8" $17.95 ea.

1914 10'' $22.95 ea.

1915 12" $31.95 ea.

1916 14" $41.95 ea.

Aluminum	Fry	Pans
Heavy gauge aluminum commer-

cial weight. Securely fastened 
handles. Optional covers and 

rubber sleeves available.

Sauce	Pans
Heavy aluminum. Lids sold 

separately.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price
1116 3 qt. $17.95 ea.

1117 4 qt. $20.95 ea.

1118 5 qt. $23.95 ea.

1168 7 qt. $27.95 ea.

1169 10 qt. $34.95 ea.

Pots	&	Pans

Stock	Pots/Storage	
Containers	with	Lids

Stainless steel with heat 
conductive bottom. Covers 

included.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price	 	

1419 8 qt. $18.60 ea.

1420 12 qt. $21.70 ea.

1421 16 qt. $24.80 ea.

1422 20 qt. $27.90 ea.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

1899 8'' $13.95 ea.

1115 10'' $16.95 ea.

0462 12" $22.50 ea.

0463 14" $27.95 ea.

Stainless Steel Pots

(better than 

Aluminum)

Lids Included

Wire	Mesh
Skimmers

Heavy chrome plated wire 
with reinforced bowls.

				Catalog #	 Price

    0579 $4.95 ea



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   54 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

"Inmate-Safe"	
Albino	Rhino	Bucket

•	100%	metal	free	wringer	-	no	moving	parts
•	Transparent	design	allows	unobstructed	view	
of	bucket	contents

•	Designed	to	meet	the	safety	standads	set	by	
the	corrections	professional

•	 "Wet	Floor"	graphic	big	and	bright,	but	doesn't	
block	view

•	Durable	poly	resin	construction
•		No	assembly	required
•		Unconditionally	gauranteed

"Jail	Safe"	Rhino	Bucket
Has	no	removable	wringer	handle	or	

carrying	handle		that	can	be	used	as	a	weapon!

• Durable poly construction - Unconditionally Guaranteed
• Excellent for use with floor finishes - eliminates foaming
• Splash guard feature prevents water from splashing out
• Wide wheel base adds stability - 3" casters
• Can be used with any standard size mop & mop handle   
• Mop storage feature - allow mops to drip dry   
• Twister action eliminates bending & stooping

Mop	BucketsMop	Buckets

Catalog #	 Price

0378 $64.95

Catalog #	 Price

0377 $89.00

best Price

Lid included
Trash	Container

Container & Lid. Won't dent, bend, split or crack. 
Built-in hand grips for easier lifting & seamless 
construction for easy cleaning. USDA listed; NSF 
listed; comply with FDA regulations.  Colors as 
available.  32 gallon.

Cat. #	 	 	 	 Price
1474    $16.95



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 55    

Catalog #	 Price

0378 $64.95

Bucket

14 Quart (3 1/2 gal.) 
capacity.  Rugged 
injection-molded.
Wide pour spout. 

All plastic.

“Wet”	Floor	Signs
MULTILINGUAL

Hot stamped. Won't chip, 
peel or fade. Durable 

non-corrosive, polypropylene. 
Life hinge - can't wear out. Bright 

yellow with highly visible 
black lettering.

 Catalog #	 			Price

 1469    $21.95

Cotton	Mophead	&	Handle
Mopheads made of first grade 4-ply white 

yarn. 24 oz. twine. Good quality, absorbent. 
Quick way mop handle. 7" head width. 

54" natural hardwood handle.
Mopheads	&	Handle	sold	separately.

Dust	Pan
Rugged, injection molded 
plastic. Won't rust, corrode 
or dent. Smooth lip hugs 

floor for easy pickup.

Floor	Broom
Heavy duty fiber. 
Hardwood stick.

Catalog #	 Price
0389 $12.95

	

Heavy duty, 
impact 
resistant 
construction. 
Easy to 
clean. 

Catalog #	 Description	 Price
1307 20 qt. Rectangular $5.95 each
 14 1/4'' L X 10'' W X 15 3/4''H
 White or Blue

 Catalog #	 Price
 0368 $8.95

Janitorial	Supplies

	 	 	 Catalog #	 	 Price
   0387  $3.95

Catalog #	 Description	 	 Price
0388-A Mophead $9.95 ea.

0388 Mop Handle $11.95 ea.

Wastebasket

Don't	be	bogged	down	
by	case	quantity.

Buy	in	each	quantity	
and	get	the	amount	

you	want.



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   56 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Catalog #	 Price
1175 $69.95/carton

Swingtop	
Wastebasket

42 qt. White or Blue, please 
specify, 

15 1/2'' L x 11 7/8'' W x 24 7/8'' H
6 per carton

Disinfectant	Spray
Kills mold, mildew, & influenza virus 

on environmental surfaces.
Eliminates odors. 15 1/2 oz. cans, 

12 per case. 16 lbs. per case.

Disinfectants
	HIV-1	(Aids	Virus)

Catalog #	 Price
0561 $99.95 case

Catalog #	 Price
1202 $5.95/each

14 quart (3 1/2 gal.) 
capacity. Rugged 
injection-molded. 
Wide pour spout.

Supply	Caddy
17 5/8" x 12 5/8" W x 9 1/4" H. 

Durable plastic.

Catalog #	 Price
0851 $8.95 ea.

Cleaning	Supplies

Catalog #											Price
0368                  $8.95 ea.

14	Quart	Bucket

Toilet	Bowl	
Brush	&	Holder

Toilet Bowl Brush with 
Clear Holder

5'' L x 4'' W x 15'' H

Ultra	HipHold	
Laundry	Basket

• Thick, reinforced rim; heavy duty construction
• Comfortable carry handles feature contoured inserts that provide 

a splash of accent color
• Elegant sidewall design creates a smooth, no snag inner surface

1 1/4 bushel. 6 per case.

Catalog #	 Color	 Price
1072 Tan $49.95/case
1073 White $49.95/case



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 57    

FOR	THE	SAFEST	&	FASTEST	CUTTING	
OF	SEAT	BELTS,	HARNESSES,	
CLOTHING	OR	OTHER	
FIBROUS	MATERIALS
ADJACENT	TO	
THE	BODY

Non-Flammable!	Contains	no	Alcohol! The active ingredient in Pepper Mace® is Oleo-
resin Capsicum (OC), an all natural substance derived from the cayenne pepper plant. 
It has an instant effect acute burning and closing of the eyes, along with inflammation 
of the mucous membranes and upper respiratory system. OC has been found effective 
in controlling a person aggravated by psychologically or physiologically induced emo-
tions, and has also been reported to be effective against aggressive/attacking animals. 
Flip-top safety feature. Only 6" long. 

RAPIDLY	PENETRATES	BETWEEN	THE
TIGHTEST	FIBROUS	MATERIAL	&	TISSUE.	
QUICKLY	CUTS	MATERIAL	WITHOUT
	CUTTING	PATIENT	OR	RESCUER.

Safe for use in Institutions.
Every corrections officer should carry one!

Catalog #	 Price
2029 $39.95

(includes case)

 Rescue Tool

• Greater speed, safety & wider range 
of cutting capabilities than standard 
knives, rescue scissors, V-bar type 
tools, etc.

• Will not slash or stab - cannot be used as a life threatening 
weapon. 

• Blade is 8A High Carbon Stainless Steel Rockwell C-57-60 
hardness. Lockbar  keeps blade open. 

• Handle is contoured, black rubberized plastic, checkered for 
secure grip.

• Black leather case fits all standard police equipment belts. 
Leather case may be purchased separately. 2 year warranty.

Porelon	Pads	&	Towelettes

Leather	Case	Included

Fingerprint	Pads	&	Refills

Catalog #	 Price
8089 $15.95

$39.95
each	

including	
case

Prints are taken directly from pad. A 2-year 
supply of non-fading carbon-ink, enough for 
50,000 guaranteed perfect prints. Practically 
indestructible - can even be frozen. Stands 
heat up to 150o. Dust, dirt, and/or moisture 
wipe away instantly with a cleaning tissue. 
Table model fastens to table. 2 1/2" X 5".

Catalog #	 Model	 Price
6414 Table $31.95

6415 Pocket $31.95

6424 Refill Pad $23.75

6417 Ink Cleaner $19.75
 Towelettes
 100/case

Pepper	Mace®



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   58 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

Specifications:
• Built in Light
• 4" x 4" Mirror
• Brilliant Light from Krypton Bulb
• On/Off Handle Switch Controls Light
• 2-AA Alkaline Batteries (included)
• Mirror Angle Adjustment on Handle
• Flexible Shaft

NO	FLASHLIGHT	
NEEDED

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

0308 24" $39.95
0309 42" $49.95
  

The Garrett Super Scanner hand-held metal/weapons detec- 
tor is the newest, most powerful metal detector of its type. 
Metal objects as small as a coin can be detected on a person or in 
body cavities. A power switch activates a super powerful mode which 
can readily detect all metals, even in body cavities through heavy 
clothing and coats. The wide-scan sensor allows rapid, complete scan-
ning, with no body contact with the suspect necessary. The handle 
extension allows a more impersonal search.
Specifications:
• Highly Sensitive Transmitter/Receiver Circuit
• No-Wait Automatic Tuning and Battery Check
• Momentary or Continuous Operation
• High Impact ABS Injection Molded Plastic Construction
• Lightweight: 18 oz. - 16.5" L; 3.25" W; 1.625" H
• Two Year Warranty

Catalog #	 		Description	 Price

6534   9-volt battery $189.95

Heavy	
Duty

Lighted	Inspection	Mirror
WHEN	YOU	NEED	TO	LOOK	ACROSS	BROAD	
AREAS	OR	UNDER	OBJECTS	THAT	ARE	DARK	

OR	ARE	NOT	EASILY	ACCESSIBLE.

Super	Scanner	Weapons	Detector	by	Garrett

Cell	Mirror
For use wherever conventional mirrors 
are subject to breakage. Highly polished 
chromium plated sheet steel, securely set 
in a steel frame. Attached to the wall by 
eight torx screws, removable by means 
of a torx driver. Attachment screws are 
included, but not the expansion shields. 
Overall frame is 11 1/4" x 17 1/4". 

Catalog	 Price
6557 $39.90

Torx	Driver	Set
TORX magnetic driver handle 

with bit for mirrors.

Catalog	 Price
6088 $14.95

Electric	Engraver
Makes clear, permanent markings 
on steel, glass, stone, plastic, 
or wood. Industrial professional 
quality U.L. listed. Durable tungsten 
carbide engraving point. Skid free, 
easy to use.  Adjustment dial for 
deep to shallow markings. Positive 
on/off switch. Tough impact 
resistant plastic body.

Catalog #	 Price
6224 $16.95

One piece



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 59    

• Convenient transport carts constructed of tough Duramoldš
• Lightweight and easy to move.
• Seamless construction means leak-proof top - no sharp edges.
• Easy cleaning - can be steam cleaned.
• Two-shelf cart has a handle molded to frame; impact
 resistant edges.
• 5" rubber casters for quiet movement - 2 front fixed, 2 rear swivel.
• Cart size: 24" x 36" x 32 1/4" high. Easily assembled.
• 400 lb. capacity (200 lbs. per shelf).
• Available in two colors: Gray or Beige. Please specify.

Multi-Mat	II®
A high quality, versatile multi-purpose mat that 
combines the best features of anti-fatigue mats 
and drainage mats. Resilient, non-tracking, grease 
resistant proprietary rubber compound. Reversible, 
lightweight, and non-skid even when wet or greasy. 
Black only. Order in increments of 2 ft. up to 64 ft. 
-  36" width. 3/8'' Thick.

	Anti-Fatigue	Mat
Meet sanitation and safety regulations. Provide sure traction 
when wet or greasy. Easy to clean design aids drainage. 
Non-tracking and non-marking. Reduces fatigue and break-
age. Highly resistant to grease, food acids, etc. Black only.

In heavy traffic areas or where carts are used, beveled edging is available.  Mat connectors are also 
available to link mats together.  Call or write for price information.

Optional Middle Shelf (24" x 36") 
0367 $69.95

Catalog #	 Price
0376 Cart $279.00 Can	be	Shipped	UPS	

Floor	Mats

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

0822-58 58 1/2"x39"x7/8" $119.95
0822-39 39"x39"x7/8" $89.95
0822-29 29 1/4"x39"x7/8" $72.95
0822-19 19 1/2"x39"x7/8" $59.95

Utility	Carts

Catalog #	 Price
0823  $18.25 per lineal foot

Rubbermaid®	Service	Cart



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   60 415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947   

• Ideal for institutions
• Rugged durable, structural web construction, resists scratches, chips and  rust.
• Three Shelf Truck.
• Easy to move.
• Assembly required
• Non-marking casters.  
• Cart size: 37 13/16" H x 40 5/8" L x 20" W.   
• 300 lb. capacity.
• Black or Off-White

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

1985-6 6-bushel $159.90
1985-8 8-bushel $179.00
1985-10 10-bushel $189.00
1985-12 12-bushel $199.00
1985-14 14-bushel $225.00
1985-16 16-bushel $235.00
1985-18 18-bushel $255.00
1985-20 20-bushel $269.00
1985-24 24-bushel $319.00

Can	be	Shipped	UPS		

Stainless	Steel	Cart

Heavy duty laundry cart. Frame is spring steel con- 
struction. Made out of Vyntex, which is designed from 
a combination of vinyl and nylon. Highly resistant to 
mildew and easily cleaned.

Catalog #	 Price
1498 $394.00

Shipped	By	TRUCK	ONLY.

Catalog #	 Size	 Price

1984-6 6-bushel $159.90
1984-8 8-bushel $179.00
1984-10 10-bushel $189.00
1984-12 12-bushel $199.00
1984-14 14-bushel $225.00
1984-16 16-bushel $235.00
1984-18 18-bushel $255.00
1984-20 20-bushel $269.00
1984-24 24-bushel $319.00

Carts

Vinyl	Laundry	Cart Canvas	Laundry	Cart
Heavy duty canvas laundry cart. Frame is spring 
steel construction. Heavy white canvas, reinforced wear 
points. Fabric handles at both ends.

High visibility orange for safety. "Drinking Water" imprint meets OSHA require-
ments. Heavy duty side handles carry the load. Pressure fit lid seals and attaches 
to handle with a keeper cord to prevent loss.

Water	Coolers

Water	Coolers	and	Ice	Chest

Hatch and lid are Ultratherm insulated. Convenient hatch allows easy 
access to contents without opening lid. Wide handle for easy carrying. 

Ice	Chest

Catalog #	 Price
0043  5 gallon  $39.95
0044  10 gallon     $69.95

Catalog #	 Price
0045 $49.95



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 61    

Index
A
Admission Kits ............................................ 9
Afro Picks & Combs .................................. 7
After Shave ............................................... 4
Ankle Restraint ...................................28-31
Anti-Bacterial Soap .................................. 5
Anti-Fatigue Mats ................................... 60
Anti-Perspirant .......................................... 8
Aprons ..................................................... 45
Ash Trays .................................................. 35

B
Backgammon ......................................... 32
Bags, Laundry ......................................... 11
Bags, Property......................................... 10
Bake Pans ................................................ 53
Basketball ................................................ 32
Basketball Nets ....................................... 32
Bath Gel .................................................... 6
Bath Mats ................................................ 15
Bath Soaps .............................................5-6
Bath Towels ............................................. 12
Battleship ................................................. 33
Bedding ............................. IFC-2, 12-14, 39
Bed Restraints ....................................28-31
Beds ......................................................... 39
Belly Chains ........................................28-31
Belt Restraints .....................................28-30
Beverage Carriers .................................. 46
Bic Disposable Razors .............................. 4
Bits, Spanner ............................................ 35
Blankets ............................................. 13, 28
Board Games ....................................32-33
Body Lotion ............................................... 5
Boggle ..................................................... 33
Bowls, Mixing ........................................... 50
Bowls, Serving ....................................42-44
Bowls, Soup ........................................42-44
Boxer Shorts ............................................. 22
Boxes ...................................................36-38
Boys Clothing .....................................16-25
Boys Underwear ................................22-23
Bras........................................................... 24
Briefs, Men's ............................................. 22
Brooms ..................................................... 56
Brushes, Hair .............................................. 7
Brush, Toilet Bowl ..................................... 57
Buckets ...............................................55-57
Buckets, Mop .....................................55-57
Bunk Beds ................................................ 39

C
Can Openers .......................................... 45
Cans, Trash .........................................55-57
Caps .................................................. 20, 45
Cards, Playing ......................................... 33
Carriers, Beverage ................................. 46
Carts, Laundry ........................................ 61
Carts, Service .................................... 60, 61
Cell Mirrors ............................................... 59
Chains, Restraint ................................28-31
Checker Game ...................................... 32
Chess Game ........................................... 32
Cigarette Lighters ................................... 34
Cigarette Lighter Accessories ............... 35
Clincher ID .............................................. 40
Clippers, Fingernail ................................... 5
Clippers, Hair ........................................... 11
Clippers, Toenail ....................................... 5
Clogs ........................................................ 27
Clothing ..............................................16-27
Cleaning Supplies .............................55-57
Clue Game ............................................. 33
Coats ....................................................... 21

Coffee ..................................................... 11
Coffee Carriers ....................................... 46
Coffeemakers ......................................... 46
Colander ................................................. 52
Combs ....................................................... 7
Conditioner, Hair................................... 6, 7
Containers, Waste .............................55-57
Cooks Clothing ....................................... 45
Cooking Utensils ................................42-54
Coolers .................................................... 61
Cots .......................................................... 39
Coveralls ........................................... 18, 40
Coveralls, Disposable ............................ 40
Crew Socks ............................................. 25
Cribbage Board ..................................... 32
Croc Type Shoes .................................... 27
Curtains, Shower..................................... 15
Cups ..............................................42-43, 51
Cups Measuring ..................................... 51
Cutlery Box .............................................. 52
Cutting Boards ........................................ 52

D
Denim, Jeans .......................................... 20
Deodorant ................................................ 8
Detention Clothing ...........................16-27
Dinnerware ........................................42-54
Dish Cloths ............................................... 47
Dish Towels .............................................. 47
Disinfectant Spray ............................ 40, 57
Dispensers ......................................... 46, 52
Disposable Products .............................. 40
Disposable Razors .................................... 4
Dominos .................................................. 33
Dresses ..................................................... 19
Dresses, Maternity .................................. 19
Dust Pans ................................................. 56

E
Electric Engraver .................................... 59
Exam Gloves ........................................... 40

F
Feminine Hygiene .................................... 8
Fingernail Clippers .................................... 5
Fingerprint Pads & Towelettes ............... 58
Flatware .............................................43-44
Flex Cuff ................................................... 29
Flip Flops .................................................. 27
Floor Mats ................................................ 60
Food Scoop ...................................... 47, 50
Food Service Gloves .............................. 45
Football ................................................... 32
Foot Locker ............................................. 38
Forks, Cooking ........................................ 49
Forks, Table ........................................ 43, 50
Freezer Thermometer ............................. 50
Fry Pans .................................................... 54
Funnels ..................................................... 47

G
Games ................................................32-33
Garbage Cans ..................................55-57
Girls Clothing ......................................16-27
Girls Underwear .................................24-25
Glasses ................................................42-44
Gloves, Disposable........................... 40, 45
Gloves, Latex .......................................... 40
Gowns ..................................................... 25
Gun Lockers ............................................ 38
Gym Shorts .............................................. 19

H
Hair Brush ................................................... 7
Hair Care Products ................................6-7
Hair Clippers ............................................ 11

Hair Picks ................................................... 7
Hair Rake ................................................... 7
Hamburger Turners ................................. 49
Handcuffs ...........................................30-31
Handcuffs, Disposable ........................... 29
Handcuffs Cutters .................................. 29
Hand Sanitizer ........................................... 5
Hand Soap ................................................ 5
Hats .................................................... 20, 45
Heat Keepers .......................................... 44
Hood, Transport ...................................... 29
Hooks, Shower ........................................ 15
Hygiene Items ........................................3-9
Hygiene Kits ............................................... 9
Hygiene Packets ...................................3-9

I
ID Bands .................................................. 40
Ice Chest ................................................. 61
Infection Control .................... 5, 11, 40, 57
Ink Cleaner Towelettes .......................... 58
Insecticide ......................................... 40, 57
Inspection Mirror ..................................... 59
J
Jackets .................................................... 21
Jeans ....................................................... 20
Juvenile Clothing ..............................16-25

K
Keys, Handcuff ....................................... 30
Kitchen Utensils ..................................42-54
Kits, Admission ........................................... 9
Knives, Cooking ...................................... 52
Knives, Table ..................................... 43, 50
L
Ladies Underwear .............................24-25
Ladles ...................................................... 48
Latex Gloves ........................................... 40
Laundry Bags .......................................... 11
Laundry Basket ....................................... 57
Laundry Carts ......................................... 61
Leather Restraints ..............................28-29
Leg Irons .............................................30-31
Legal Pads .............................................. 10
Lice Shampoo .......................................... 7
Lighters, Cigarette .................................. 34
Lighter, Accessories ................................ 35
Linens ....................................................... 12
Liquid Soap ............................................5-6
Lockers..................................................... 38
Lotion ......................................................... 5

M
Mace ....................................................... 58
Maternity Dress ....................................... 19
Mattresses ......................................IFC, 1, 2
Mattress Covers .................................. 2, 12
Mats, Floor ............................................... 60
Mats, Shower .......................................... 15
Measuring Cups ..................................... 51
Measuring Spoons .................................. 51
Metal Detector ....................................... 59
Mirrors, Inspection .................................. 59
Mirrors, Personal ...................................... 59
Mixing Bowls ............................................ 50
Monopoly ................................................ 33
Mops ........................................................ 56
Mop Bucket .......................................55-57
Mouthwash ............................................... 7
Muffin Pan ............................................... 53

N
Nail Clippers .............................................. 5
Napkins, Sanitary ...................................... 8
Nightgowns ............................................. 25



O
Openers, Can ......................................... 45
Oven Mitt ................................................ 47
Oven Thermometer ............................... 50
Over-size Clothing .............................16-27

P
Packets, Hygiene ..................................3-9
Pads, Fingerprint ..................................... 58
Pajamas .................................................. 25
Pancake Turner ...................................... 49
Pans, Baking ............................................ 53
Pans, Cooking ...................................53-54
Panties ..................................................... 24
Pants .......................................16, 17, 20-21
Paper Pads .............................................. 10
Peelers ..................................................... 49
Pens ......................................................... 10
Pencils ...................................................... 10
Pencil Sharpener .................................... 10
Pepper Mace ......................................... 58
Personal Hygiene ..................................3-9
Personal Insecticide ....................40-41, 57
Piano Whip .............................................. 48
Pie Server ................................................. 49
Pillows ...................................................... 14
Pillow Cases ............................................ 12
Pillow Paws .............................................. 25
Pitchers .................................................... 46
Pizza Cutter ............................................. 52
Plates, Comp. ....................................42-44
Plates, Dinner .....................................42-44
Playing Cards .......................................... 33
Poncho .................................................... 20
Pot Holders .............................................. 47
Potato Masher ........................................ 49
Pots, Cooking .......................................... 54
Pouches, Valuable ................................. 10
Property Bags.......................................... 10

R
Raincoat .................................................. 20
Razors ........................................................ 4
Replacement Cover, Pillow .................. 14
Replacement Cover, Mattress ................ 2
Rescue Tool ............................................. 58
Restraints ............................................28-31
Risk Game ............................................... 33
Roaster .................................................... 53
Rolling Pin ................................................ 52

S
Safety Blanket & Smock ........................ 28
Salt Shakers ............................................. 51
Sandals .................................................... 27
Sanitary Napkins ....................................... 8
Scanner ................................................... 59
Scoop ................................................ 47, 50

Scrabble .................................................. 33
Screws, Security ...................................... 35
Screwdriver ....................................... 35, 59
Security Chains ..................................28-31
Security Lockers ...................................... 38
Service Carts ..................................... 60, 61
Shakers, Cheese ..................................... 51
Shakers, Salt ............................................ 51
Shampoo ...............................................6-7
Shave Cream............................................ 4
Sheets ...................................................... 12
Shirts ...................................16-17, 20-21, 23
Shoes ..................................................26-27
Shorts ................................................. 19, 22
Shower Curtain ....................................... 15
Shower Hooks ......................................... 15
Shower Mat ............................................. 15
Signs, Wet Floor ....................................... 56
Silverware  ......................................... 43, 50
Silverware Cylinders ............................... 52
Single Application Toiletries ..................3-9
Skillets ....................................................... 54
Skimmer ................................................... 54
Sleeping Bag........................................... 28
Slippers..................................................... 25
Smock, Suicide ....................................... 28
Soap .......................................................5-6
Soap Dish .................................................. 5
Socks ........................................................ 25
Sorry ......................................................... 33
Spatulas ................................................... 49
Spoodles .................................................. 48
Spoons, Cooking ...............................47-48
Spoons, Measuring ................................. 51
Spoons, Table ...............................43-44, 50
Spoonula ................................................. 48
Sport Bras ................................................. 24
Storage Boxes ....................................36-38
Suicide Blanket, Smock & Bed .............. 28
Supply Caddy ......................................... 57
Sweatpants ............................................. 21
Sweatshirts ............................................... 21

T
T-Shirts ................................................ 20, 23
Tablets, Writing ........................................ 10
Tableware ....................................43-44, 50
Tampons .................................................... 8
Tennis Shoes ............................................ 26
Thermal Blanket ...................................... 13
Thermal Trays .......................................... 44
Thermal Underwear ............................... 23
Thermometers, Kitchen .......................... 50
Thongs ..................................................... 27
Toboggan ............................................... 20
Toenail Clippers ........................................ 5
Toilet Bowl Brush ...................................... 57

Toilet Paper ............................................... 9
Toiletries ..................................................3-9
Tongs ........................................................ 47
Tool, Rescue ............................................ 58
Toothbrushes ............................................. 3
Toothbrush Holder .................................... 3
Toothpaste ................................................ 3
Torx Driver .......................................... 35, 59
Tote Box ..............................................36-38
Tote Locker .........................................36-38
Towelettes ............................................... 58
Towels, Bath ............................................ 12
Towels, Dish ............................................. 47
Transport Hood ....................................... 29
Transport Restraints ............................28-31
Trash Containers ................................55-57
Trays, Compartment ........................ 42, 44
Tube Socks .............................................. 25
Tumblers ..............................................42-44
Turners ...................................................... 49

U
Underwear .........................................22-25
Underwear, Thermal ............................... 23
Uniform, Detention ............................16-19
Uno Cards ............................................... 33
Urns, Coffee ............................................ 46
Utensils, Cooking ...............................42-54
V
Valuable Pouches .................................. 10
Velcro Tennis Shoes ................................ 26	

W
Washcloths .......................................... 8, 12
Wastebaskets .....................................55-57
Watch Caps ............................................ 20
Water Coolers ......................................... 61
Weapons Detector ................................ 59
Wet Floor Sign ......................................... 56
Whips, Piano ........................................... 48
Wood Spoon ........................................... 47
Wool Blankets.......................................... 13
Wringer, Mop........................................... 55
Wrist Restraints ...................................28-31
Writing Supplies ....................................... 10
Y
Yahtzee Game ....................................... 33
Youth Clothing ...................................16-27

800-543-7960
	 CALL
TOLL	FREE

OR

If you need any special items not 
listed in our catalog, give us a 

call. We'll be glad to try and help 
you find them.

FAXFor Quick Service Use Our

24	Hour	Fax	Service

937-746-0947

Finding	Everything	
You	Need?	



Prices F.O.B. Franklin or Factory

   415 South Ave. Franklin, OH  45005 • Toll Free 1-800-543-7960 Fax 937-746-0947 63    

ORDERING INFORMATION
Returned Merchandise
Our permission must be obtained before any goods 
are returned. We cannot issue credit unless merchan-
dise is received in its original condition. Contact us for 
a Walter F. Stephens, Jr., Inc. Return Order Form. This 
will explain where and how returned goods are to be 
sent. Under no circumstances will credit be issued 
unless accompanied with our Return Order Form. Be 
sure to include your name and return address. We 
are anxious to correct all errors.

Returned Checks
There will be a $25 fee for all returned checks.

Minimum Orders
There is a $3.00 handling charge for orders under $25.00.

Correspondence
Concerning Orders
Please give invoice numbers when calling or writing 
about your order. This will assist us in giving you the 
fastest possible service.

Damaged Merchandise
Your order was packed carefully when delivered to 
the transit agent. Damage in transit is the responsibil- 
ity of the carrier. Get a signed copy of the freight bill 
with apparent damage noted from driver. Shipping 
errors or concealed damaged items must be re- 
ported within 3 days to Walter F. Stephens, Inc. Any 
damaged items, their packing materials and contain-
ers must be retained for inspection by the delivering 
carrier.

Be sure to type or print your order carefully as we 
cannot be responsible for errors resulting from illegibil- 
ity or mistakes. Confusing or illegible orders will be 
returned to sender for corrections.

When ordering any item within one year of first order, 
give date of first order, invoice number, and a de- 
scription of the item. When ordering an item one year 
or more from the first order, it must be sent on as a 
new order.

Be sure to show clearly this information: 1) your name 
2) correct mailing address — street address is required 
for UPS shipments 3) quantity and catalog number 
4) enamel color, finish, and other necessary informa- 
tion.

Prices and Terms of Purchase
No FINANCE CHARGES will be incurred if the total of 
such purchases is paid in full by the Date Payment 
Due appearing on the current invoice. If not so paid, 
FINANCE CHARGES will be incurred from Invoice Date 
on the average Daily Balance, at a periodic rate of 
1 1/2% per month (18% ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE).

Terms to Counties, Cities, Colleges, and business 
with approved Walter F. Stephens, Jr., Inc. credit are 
30 days net FOB Franklin, O.. Special Delivery and 
Air Mail excluded. Open accounts to government 
agencies only. Open accounts by individuals will not 
be accepted, payment must be sent with order. Any 
change in manufacturing cost will result in an in- 
crease or decrease in price at time of delivery by us, 
regardless of when order was placed. We reserve the 
right to correct any and all orders that may be found 
in this catalog.

Credit	Card	Information

How to use Credit Cards for Mail Orders!
1. Send in your order in the usual way.
2. Tell us to charge it to your Master Card or Visa.
3. Print your name as it appears on your cards.
4. Print your account number (and Interbank No.) as 

it appears on the card.
5. Be sure the number is correct!
6. Print your expiration date as it appears on the card.

How to Use Credit Cards for Phone Orders!
1. Place your order as usual.
2. Tell us to charge it to your Master Card or Visa.
3. Give us your name and account number exactly 

as it appears on your card.
4. Give us your expiration date.

IMPORTANT:	COPY	ACCOUNT	NUMBER	FROM	YOUR	VISA	CARD

IMPORTANT:	COPY	ACCOUNT	NUMBER	FROM	YOUR	MASTERCARD

All	prices	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	This	catalog	supersedes	all	previous	printings.



Call For Our New Specialty Items Flyer

Police verses Firemen Chess Game
Our hand-painted cast resin 
chess set is exquisitely detailed 
by old world sculptors and 
artists. The Police vs Firemen 
set features a 3” King with 
felted bases and an all wood 
chess board with 1-1/2” 
squares.

$7995 each

Shadow Boxes
Please call for more 
information on these 

uniquely designed display 
cases. Beautiful solid 

cherry, walnut, and oak 
woods available. Great for 
award and recognition or 

retirement gifts.

Marble Desk Sets
and Paperweights

Marble 
Pen Set
Marble, 
Badge, 
Namplate and 
Pen Set

Paperweight
Marble 
Paperweight, 
Badge, 
and Namplate

Marble 
Desk Set 
Marble, Badge, 
Namplate, and 
Pen & Pencil Set

$2995
each

$1995
each

$3995
each



New Products to Check Out!

Toll Free 1-800-543-7960
24 Hour Fax - Order Anytime! 
1-800-349-2133 or 937-746-0947
E-mail: wfs45005@aol.com
Local: 937-746-0521
Website: www.stephenscatalogs.com

415 South Avenue
Franklin, Ohio 45005

Presort Standard
U.S. Postage

PAID
Franklin, OH

Permit No. 182

Item #   Price
0520	 	 $58.93/cs

12 Yards per pack
144 packs per case

Denture
Floss

Xlerator® Hand Dryers
Fast! Dries hands COMPLETELY in 10-15 
seconds! Uses 80% less energy. 95% cost 
savings versus paper towels.
GreenSpec® approved and qualifies 
for LEED® credits. USA made.

New ModuMaxx®       
    Chairs

Stacking arm chair, stacks up to 20 
chairs. One piece injection molded 
construction. Fire retardant. Maximum 
comfort and maximum strength. Made 
in USA. Colors: Burgundy,  Slate Blue, 
Sand and Grey.

Item#      Price
2095	 									(specify	color)	 $49.90/ea.

2 oz. Tube
24 Tubes per case

Denture
Adhesive

Item #   Price
0522	 	 $48.00/cs

Item #   Price
0521	 	 $2.96/box

40 Tablets per box

Denture
Tablets

Dental 
Toothbrush

White, Two-Sided
1440 per case, individually wrapped

0507	 	 $195.00/cs

Item #   Price
1998	 	 $560.00/ea.


